
Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. Value Dt Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance

01/01/21 UPI-SPORTA TECHNOLOGIES -DREAM11UPI@KOTA 0000100111904804 01/01/21 45.00 1,356.01

K-KKBK0000958-100111904804-PAYING TO SPO

RTA T

01/01/21 IMPS-100111654133-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PR-H 0000100111654133 01/01/21 100.00 1,456.01

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX7077-RUMMYCULTURE

01/01/21 UPI-PRIYADHARSHINI M-DHARSHINIGANESHG@OK 0000100112677404 01/01/21 500.00 956.01

ICICI-IOBA0000747-100112677404-UPI

02/01/21 UPI-ANAND P-ANANDPALSAKKARAI@OKICICI-IOB 0000100207376744 02/01/21 500.00 456.01

A0000747-100207376744-UPI

02/01/21 UPI-BILLDESKTEZ-BILLDESK.PREPAID-MOBILE@ 0000100213143003 02/01/21 10.00 446.01

ICICI-ICIC0000555-100213143003-UPI

03/01/21 UPI-MUTHUKUMAR

P-MPMKUMAR666@OKHDFCBANK-

0000100307940590 03/01/21 300.00 146.01

BKID0008157-100307940590-UPI

03/01/21 UPI-ANAND P-ANANDPALSAKKARAI@OKICICI-IOB 0000100308132041 03/01/21 500.00 646.01

A0000747-100308132041-HI

03/01/21 UPI-MUTHUKUMAR

P-MPMKUMAR666@OKHDFCBANK-

0000100308106686 03/01/21 350.00 296.01

BKID0008157-100308106686-UPI

03/01/21 UPI-SPORTA TECHNOLOGIES -DREAM11UPI@KOTA 0000100310604273 03/01/21 26.00 270.01

K-KKBK0000958-100310604273-PAYING TO SPO

RTA T

03/01/21 UPI-AMAZON-AMAZON@APL-UTIB0000100-100319 0000100319651975 03/01/21 230.00 40.01

651975-REQUEST FROM AMAZO

04/01/21 UPI-SPORTA TECHNOLOGIES -DREAM11UPI@KOTA 0000100410267447 04/01/21 39.00 1.01

K-KKBK0000958-100410267447-PAYING TO SPO

RTA T

06/01/21 UPI-VIJAYARAMAN S-7904923741@UPI-BKID000 0000100620982502 06/01/21 11,000.00 11,001.01

8268-100620982502-NO REMARKS

06/01/21 UPI-PHONEPE-EURONET@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-1006 0000100649239853 06/01/21 299.00 10,702.01
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49239853-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

06/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000100622747250 06/01/21 50.00 10,652.01

TM0123456-100622747250-EULDMWK7EBENJRS4R

A

08/01/21 UPI-SPORTA TECHNOLOGIES -DREAM11UPI@KOTA 0000100810574479 08/01/21 35.00 10,617.01

K-KKBK0000958-100810574479-PAYING TO SPO

RTA T

08/01/21 UPI-S RAJARAMAN-SSUBAYA780@OKICICI-ICIC0 0000100816022890 08/01/21 1,000.00 11,617.01

000016-100816022890-UPI

08/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000100819048266 08/01/21 50.00 11,567.01

-INDB0002201-100819048266-EUL83ZS9ODV16Z

PAMJ

09/01/21 UPI-DREAM11-DREAM11.UPI@YESBANK-YESB0000 0000100911501166 09/01/21 26.00 11,541.01

419-100911501166-PAYING TO DREAM11

09/01/21 UPI-MAHESHWARI G-9786810503@YBL-IOBA0000 0000100916713088 09/01/21 1.00 11,542.01

747-100916713088-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

09/01/21 UPI-MAHESHWARI G-9786810503@YBL-IOBA0000 0000100974253163 09/01/21 700.00 12,242.01

747-100974253163-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

10/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000101018010550 10/01/21 50.00 12,192.01

-INDB0002201-101018010550-EULBBCVZQJQ2LS

WHLX

11/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000101122149218 11/01/21 150.00 12,042.01

-INDB0002201-101122149218-EULQQF76JQYFKM

SFJ2

12/01/21 IMPS-101200800501-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PR-H 0000101200800501 12/01/21 2,000.00 14,042.01

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX7077-RUMMYCULTURE

12/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000101213325459 12/01/21 100.00 13,942.01

-INDB0002201-101213325459-EULIPHU8PBSM3Y

THK9

12/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000101221480163 12/01/21 200.00 13,742.01

TM0123456-101221480163-EULN4SIZGSDTHYQYA
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13/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000101312002937 13/01/21 200.00 13,542.01

TM0123456-101312002937-EULBQIGR4XTWVCVLN

D

13/01/21 IMPS-101313738201-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PR-H 0000101313738201 13/01/21 200.00 13,742.01

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX7077-RUMMYCULTURE

13/01/21 IMPS-101313330986-PRIYADHARSHINI-IOBA-XX 0000101313330986 13/01/21 1,500.00 12,242.01

XXXXXXXXX3660-OFFICIAL

13/01/21 UPI-RAMAKRISHNAN S-RAMKSUBBIAH.AGRI@O 0000101315199342 13/01/21 500.00 11,742.01

KHDFCBANK-SYNB0006202-101315199342-UPI

13/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000101321762748 13/01/21 200.00 11,542.01

-INDB0002201-101321762748-EULGMJQLZDGJE3

W5EQ

14/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000101415588465 14/01/21 200.00 11,342.01

-INDB0002201-101415588465-EUL5QGNKYCACWB

KTIR

14/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000101422639413 14/01/21 200.00 11,142.01

-INDB0002201-101422639413-EULB9D5BSLY4YQ

KMR4

15/01/21 UPI-SPORTA TECHNOLOGIES -DREAM11UPI@KOTA 0000101510994654 15/01/21 12.00 11,130.01

K-KKBK0000958-101510994654-PAYING TO SPO

RTA T

15/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000101511630382 15/01/21 200.00 10,930.01

-INDB0002201-101511630382-EULODPRTEWEP98

GUY9

15/01/21 IMPS-101512957298-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PR-H 0000101512957298 15/01/21 200.00 11,130.01

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX7077-RUMMYCULTURE

15/01/21 UPI-SPORTA TECHNOLOGIES -DREAM11UPI@KOTA 0000101512787234 15/01/21 45.00 11,085.01

K-KKBK0000958-101512787234-PAYING TO SPO

RTA T

15/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000101513192219 15/01/21 200.00 10,885.01

TM0123456-101513192219-EULUVCOCQ6DU7LYFG
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15/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000101514617487 15/01/21 200.00 10,685.01

-INDB0002201-101514617487-EUL3JVLUCDQBI5

LWWN

15/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000101515198360 15/01/21 100.00 10,585.01

-INDB0002201-101515198360-EUL3D4RAGK91KH

VPJQ

15/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000101518402725 15/01/21 200.00 10,385.01

TM0123456-101518402725-EULBGBDNHFIXQCB5D

6

16/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000101611217641 16/01/21 200.00 10,185.01

-INDB0002201-101611217641-EULH1Z27GBDXPM

6KRE

16/01/21 IMPS-101611843991-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PR-H 0000101611843991 16/01/21 500.00 10,685.01

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX7077-RUMMYCULTURE

16/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000101614785926 16/01/21 200.00 10,485.01

-INDB0002201-101614785926-EULUWUPRFD6NVR

U8XE

16/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000101615242491 16/01/21 200.00 10,285.01

-INDB0002201-101615242491-EULTSJN7MGKYR7

TMB5

16/01/21 IMPS-101617641164-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PR-H 0000101617641164 16/01/21 500.00 10,785.01

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX7077-RUMMYCULTURE

16/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000101619709777 16/01/21 50.00 10,735.01

-INDB0002201-101619709777-EULVI8RP8QAUZV

JRDI

16/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000101620752284 16/01/21 50.00 10,685.01

TM0123456-101620752284-EULR4YKK7SBPVPHWV

E

16/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000101621368756 16/01/21 200.00 10,485.01

-INDB0002201-101621368756-EULQFX2EX9Z18B

YGD1

16/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000101622717130 16/01/21 200.00 10,285.01
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-INDB0002201-101622717130-EULTOXNJZTRM5G

QSVU

16/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000101622901349 16/01/21 200.00 10,085.01

-INDB0002201-101622901349-EULMP8TTD9AGCP

UDEZ

17/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000101708509703 17/01/21 300.00 9,785.01

-INDB0002201-101708509703-EUL6RYCQGZXN4W

316T

17/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000101708599985 17/01/21 300.00 9,485.01

-INDB0002201-101708599985-EULWKKRCLKVYKW

VK79

17/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000101712858313 17/01/21 500.00 8,985.01

-INDB0002201-101712858313-EULK4DL8KTG9JQ

MNUF

17/01/21 UPI-SPORTA TECHNOLOGIES -DREAM11UPI@KOTA 0000101712058963 17/01/21 25.00 8,960.01

K-KKBK0000958-101712058963-PAYING TO SPO

RTA T

17/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000101721057899 17/01/21 200.00 8,760.01

-INDB0002201-101721057899-EULPCMB5BXJ8UX

8QNC

17/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000101722493875 17/01/21 50.00 8,710.01

-INDB0002201-101722493875-EULDKXVRFHW7GR

BCMZ

17/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000101722527786 17/01/21 100.00 8,610.01

-INDB0002201-101722527786-EULCCGGWYVTTYE

QJPH

18/01/21 IMPS-101815340869-PRIYADHARSHINI-IOBA-XX 0000101815340869 18/01/21 1,000.00 7,610.01

XXXXXXXXX3660-RENT

18/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000101816821197 18/01/21 50.00 7,560.01

-INDB0002201-101816821197-EULGZSXGYLETPD

HX1R

18/01/21 UPI-MURUGAN -KMURUGAN3634@OKSBI-SBIN000 0000101819887596 18/01/21 300.00 7,260.01
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0975-101819887596-CHICKEN

18/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000101822175706 18/01/21 150.00 7,110.01

-INDB0002201-101822175706-EUL87EQVHCCXCP

29DN

19/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000101911793494 19/01/21 250.00 6,860.01

TM0123456-101911793494-EULWB4MARYEXXHXWV

K

19/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000101911886965 19/01/21 250.00 6,610.01

-INDB0002201-101911886965-EUL3YUF5D4YPFS

O1M6

19/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000101911945261 19/01/21 500.00 6,110.01

-INDB0002201-101911945261-EULEUS7PA3AHHB

9WW4

19/01/21 IMPS-101911716440-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PR-H 0000101911716440 19/01/21 500.00 6,610.01

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX7077-RUMMYCULTURE

19/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000101920322765 19/01/21 202.00 6,408.01

-INDB0002201-101920322765-EULEAXDCKYRQNR

HRWR

19/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000101921255279 19/01/21 100.00 6,308.01

-INDB0002201-101921255279-EULVTEYH5HY5VQ

1RQZ

19/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000101921338410 19/01/21 200.00 6,108.01

-INDB0002201-101921338410-EULU4SGE4P6N1P

FCWG

20/01/21 UPI-SPORTA TECHNOLOGIES -DREAM11UPI@KOTA 0000102008413738 20/01/21 50.00 6,058.01

K-KKBK0000958-102008413738-PAYING TO SPO

RTA T

20/01/21 IMPS-102012694194-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PR-H 0000102012694194 20/01/21 500.00 6,558.01

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX7077-RUMMYCULTURE

20/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000102012193636 20/01/21 50.00 6,508.01

TM0123456-102012193636-EULC1TN1WZYYQNLCZ

P
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20/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000102012238733 20/01/21 50.00 6,458.01

-INDB0002201-102012238733-EULWXZUGMWHW2I

HTHO

20/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000102020246152 20/01/21 150.00 6,308.01

-INDB0002201-102020246152-EUL7NQUNSH7WHQ

G6C9

21/01/21 UPI-SRINIVASAN G-SGINIG.83@OKSBI-SBIN00 0000102112825040 21/01/21 2,520.00 3,788.01

02289-102112825040-UPI

21/01/21 UPI-V S ARUNACHALAM-ARUN290470-1@OKAXIS- 0000102113736475 21/01/21 1,715.00 5,503.01

UTIB0002823-102113736475-UPI

21/01/21 IMPS-102116747081-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PR-H 0000102116747081 21/01/21 300.00 5,803.01

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX7077-RUMMYCULTURE

21/01/21 UPI-MRS PANDISELVI VAIR-9976312106@YBL- 0000102127252987 21/01/21 1,000.00 4,803.01

ALLA0212911-102127252987-PAYMENT FROM PH

ONE

21/01/21 .IMPS P2P 101313330986#13/01/2021 130121 MIR2101927601882 21/01/21 5.90 4,797.11

-MIR2101927601882

21/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000102121619297 21/01/21 200.00 4,597.11

-INDB0002201-102121619297-EULKBZ3G1T78OF

DDTS

21/01/21 UPI-S RAJARAMAN-SSUBAYA780@OKICICI-ICIC0 0000102122349853 21/01/21 1,000.00 5,597.11

000016-102122349853-UPI

21/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000102123086645 22/01/21 300.00 5,297.11

-INDB0002201-102123086645-EULP1BFWQQY1BU

MVRC

21/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000102123130871 22/01/21 250.00 5,047.11

-INDB0002201-102123130871-EUL3K55RCQFACV

NVS7

22/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000102200140690 22/01/21 250.00 4,797.11

-INDB0002201-102200140690-EUL3AFUCNJ632C

7TL3

22/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000102200166538 22/01/21 500.00 4,297.11
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-INDB0002201-102200166538-EUL9UUKVTBJW4Z

DAUY

22/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000102215525536 22/01/21 200.00 4,097.11

-INDB0002201-102215525536-EULN5KLC9MJS3Z

XBPE

22/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000102216946023 22/01/21 200.00 3,897.11

-INDB0002201-102216946023-EULB3QXATV1DNH

8ZIN

22/01/21 UPI-S RAJARAMAN-SSUBAYA780@OKICICI-ICIC0 0000102217711699 22/01/21 1,000.00 2,897.11

000016-102217711699-UPI

22/01/21 UPI-S RAJARAMAN-SSUBAYA780@OKICICI-ICIC0 0000102219255214 22/01/21 1,000.00 3,897.11

000016-102219255214-UPI

23/01/21 UPI-DREAM11-DREAM11.UPI@YESBANK-YESB0000 0000102310716744 23/01/21 44.00 3,853.11

419-102310716744-PAYING TO DREAM11

23/01/21 UPI-SPORTA TECHNOLOGIES -DREAM11UPI@KOTA 0000102313518136 23/01/21 45.00 3,808.11

K-KKBK0000958-102313518136-PAYING TO SPO

RTA T

23/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000102319019612 23/01/21 200.00 3,608.11

-INDB0002201-102319019612-EULAPK3KIHPPNP

GSJG

23/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000102321809571 23/01/21 200.00 3,408.11

-INDB0002201-102321809571-EULDFFSAFKJMSW

MNWW

24/01/21 UPI-XXXXXX3001-BKID0008157-102413389844- 0000102413389844 24/01/21 2,770.00 638.11

BIKE DUE

24/01/21 UPI-XXXXXX1225-IOBA0000747-102419257836- 0000102419257836 24/01/21 300.00 338.11

UPI

25/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000102500199666 25/01/21 300.00 38.11

TM0123456-102500199666-EULU6UCAUCOT8F4MK

J

25/01/21 NEFT CR-IOBA0000747-PRIYADHARSHINI M-GAN IOBAN21025046254 25/01/21 700.00 738.11

ESAPANDIAN-IOBAN21025046254
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25/01/21 IMPS-102513777323-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PR-H 0000102513777323 25/01/21 168.00 906.11

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX7077-RUMMYCULTURE

25/01/21 UPI-MUTHU V-9442010970@YBL-SBIN0009664- 0000102541344804 25/01/21 300.00 606.11

102541344804-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

25/01/21 UPI-RAMAR K-R830194@OKHDFCBANK-IOBA00007 0000102514847812 25/01/21 500.00 106.11

47-102514847812-UPI

25/01/21 UPI-MUTHU V-9442010970@YBL-SBIN0009664- 0000102532009312 25/01/21 300.00 406.11

102532009312-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

25/01/21 UPI-JEBASTIN C-JEBASTIN9049-2@OKSBI-SBI 0000102516587102 25/01/21 2,110.00 2,516.11

N0070488-102516587102-UPI

25/01/21 UPI-KARTHIKRAJA V-KARTHIKRAJAV1991@OKHDF 0000102516762084 25/01/21 900.00 1,616.11

CBANK-IOBA0000747-102516762084-UPI

25/01/21 .IMPS P2P 101815340869#18/01/2021 180121 MIR2102335087184 25/01/21 4.14 1,611.97

-MIR2102335087184

25/01/21 UPI-XXXXXX1225-IOBA0000747-102520840175- 0000102520840175 25/01/21 200.00 1,411.97

UPI

25/01/21 UPI-GANESHPANDI M-GANESHPANDI567@OKAXIS- 0000102520906979 25/01/21 100.00 1,311.97

IOBA0000747-102520906979-UPI

25/01/21 UPI-XXXXXX1225-IOBA0000747-102520939785- 0000102520939785 25/01/21 150.00 1,161.97

UPI

25/01/21 UPI-SELVAGANAPATHI M-9952682399@YBL-IOBA 0000102501163752 25/01/21 1.00 1,160.97

0001217-102501163752-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

25/01/21 UPI-GANESHPANDI M-GANESHPANDI567@OKAXIS- 0000102520289023 25/01/21 100.00 1,060.97

IOBA0000747-102520289023-UPI

25/01/21 UPI-XXXXXX1225-IOBA0000747-102521413138- 0000102521413138 25/01/21 20.00 1,040.97

UPI

26/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000102609283863 26/01/21 120.00 920.97

-INDB0002201-102609283863-EULHDERIGRWGJR

MFEH

26/01/21 UPI-SPORTA TECHNOLOGIES -DREAM11UPI@KOTA 0000102613216130 26/01/21 4.00 916.97

K-KKBK0000958-102613216130-PAYING TO SPO

RTA T
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26/01/21 IMPS-102620301218-PRIYADHARSHINI-IOBA-XX 0000102620301218 26/01/21 500.00 416.97

XXXXXXXXX3660-OTHER

26/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000102622292524 26/01/21 110.00 306.97

-INDB0002201-102622292524-EULWR55ECVYMW2

B1KB

27/01/21 UPI-S RAJARAMAN-SSUBAYA780@OKICICI-ICIC0 0000102714095716 27/01/21 1,000.00 1,306.97

000016-102714095716-UPI

27/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000102716338223 27/01/21 100.00 1,206.97

-INDB0002201-102716338223-EULC1QHX3GLHYZ

WGVE

27/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000102716438678 27/01/21 100.00 1,106.97

-INDB0002201-102716438678-EULPMREJWKJGBB

TYQV

27/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000102716734875 27/01/21 100.00 1,006.97

-INDB0002201-102716734875-EULEHYU8TJHBKH

37CF

27/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000102717105158 27/01/21 100.00 906.97

TM0123456-102717105158-EULAUEHMMU8RNGPZW

E

27/01/21 UPI-SELVAGANAPATHI M-9952682399@YBL-IOBA 0000102776167384 27/01/21 600.00 306.97

0001217-102776167384-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

27/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000102721430456 27/01/21 100.00 206.97

-INDB0002201-102721430456-EULWDZFCAVMQDZ

RVZS

27/01/21 IMPS-102723872142-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PR-H 0000102723872142 27/01/21 1,000.00 1,206.97

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX7077-RUMMYCULTURE

28/01/21 UPI-AMAZON-AMAZON@APL-UTIB0000100-102811 0000102811175220 28/01/21 279.00 927.97

175220-REQUEST FROM AMAZO

28/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000102813959291 28/01/21 200.00 727.97

TM0123456-102813959291-EUL5LNJGTNMZMQMRH

J

28/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000102814339630 28/01/21 200.00 527.97
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-INDB0002201-102814339630-EULEPUYVNSREVJ

6UDV

28/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000102820669663 28/01/21 200.00 327.97

-INDB0002201-102820669663-EULX7XUNQJWRJA

G1L5

29/01/21 IMPS-102900850495-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PR-H 0000102900850495 29/01/21 500.00 827.97

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX7077-RUMMYCULTURE

29/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000102911677059 29/01/21 200.00 627.97

-INDB0002201-102911677059-EULRJK71GDJX21

BCAA

29/01/21 .IMPS P2P 102620301218#26/01/2021 270121 MIR2102946492666 29/01/21 4.14 623.83

-MIR2102946492666

29/01/21 SPIC SALARY JAN21 0000101291920496 29/01/21 25,338.00 25,961.83

29/01/21 IMPS-102920306867-PRIYADHARSHINI-IOBA-XX 0000102920306867 29/01/21 900.00 25,061.83

XXXXXXXXX3660-MRS

30/01/21 IMPS-103009324708-PRIYADHARSHINI-IOBA-XX 0000103009324708 30/01/21 1,000.00 24,061.83

XXXXXXXXX3660-MRS

30/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000103010099632 30/01/21 50.00 24,011.83

-INDB0002201-103010099632-EUL3JKLGHZKNNK

3CYI

30/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000103010443851 30/01/21 500.00 23,511.83

-INDB0002201-103010443851-EULB4CC4Y8BKJ2

ACQC

30/01/21 IMPS-103014769695-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PR-H 0000103014769695 30/01/21 500.00 24,011.83

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX7077-RUMMYCULTURE

30/01/21 UPI-PHONEPE-BILLDESKPP@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-1 0000103000468119 30/01/21 149.00 23,862.83

03000468119-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

31/01/21 IMPS-103111388249-PRIYADHARSHINI-IOBA-XX 0000103111388249 31/01/21 500.00 23,362.83

XXXXXXXXX3660-MRS

31/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000103112107912 31/01/21 300.00 23,062.83

-INDB0002201-103112107912-EUL7WEYEY8SXNB

DK8Q
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31/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000103112547585 31/01/21 500.00 22,562.83

-INDB0002201-103112547585-EULAWGDU7RJ4DY

PWXO

31/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000103113923556 31/01/21 1,000.00 21,562.83

-INDB0002201-103113923556-EULBH99SCSKT8A

98K3

31/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000103113106428 31/01/21 1,000.00 20,562.83

-INDB0002201-103113106428-EULUUSNVW1KP1G

YWU4

31/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000103113127280 31/01/21 1,000.00 19,562.83

-INDB0002201-103113127280-EULVGAVZEWXS68

CKMA

31/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000103118117794 31/01/21 1,000.00 18,562.83

-INDB0002201-103118117794-EULPBGES14JGID

6JNH

31/01/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000103118348064 31/01/21 2,000.00 16,562.83

-INDB0002201-103118348064-EULWFFWXWDVHFF

G39K

31/01/21 IMPS-103118644540-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PR-H 0000103118644540 31/01/21 3,700.00 20,262.83

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX7077-RUMMYCULTURE

01/02/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000103208334061 01/02/21 200.00 20,062.83

-INDB0002201-103208334061-EULMOVVHJGV8RG

JTUW

01/02/21 IMPS-103214390662-GANESA PANDIAN-PUNB-XX 0000103214390662 01/02/21 50.00 20,012.83

XXXXXXXXXX6754-OWN

01/02/21 UPI-SUDHAKARAN

K-ASUDHAKARANASUDHAKARAN

0000103216835379 01/02/21 180.00 19,832.83

4990@OKSBI-SBIN0017932-103216835379-WATE

R

01/02/21 IMPS-103218367084-PRIYADHARSHINI-IOBA-XX 0000103218367084 01/02/21 16,000.00 3,832.83

XXXXXXXXX3660-MRS

02/02/21 IMPS-103307306518-GANESA PANDIAN-HDFC-XX 0000103307306518 02/02/21 1.00 3,833.83
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XXXXXXXXXX6754-OWN

02/02/21 IMPS-103307928709-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PR-H 0000103307928709 02/02/21 300.00 4,133.83

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX7077-RUMMYCULTURE

02/02/21 UPI-VIJAYARAMAN S-RAMANVIJAY.HUL@OKAXIS- 0000103311187112 02/02/21 4,000.00 133.83

BKID0008268-103311187112-UPI

02/02/21 UPI-GOOGLEPAY-GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS-UTIB00 0000103311361712 02/02/21 8.00 141.83

00553-103311361712-REWARDED FOR PAYIN

02/02/21 UPI-S RAJARAMAN-SSUBAYA780@OKICICI-ICIC0 0000103312111735 02/02/21 1,000.00 1,141.83

000016-103312111735-UPI

02/02/21 UPI-VIJAYARAMAN S-RAMANVIJAY.HUL@OKAXIS- 0000103312904832 02/02/21 3,300.00 4,441.83

BKID0008268-103312904832-UPI

02/02/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000103312742054 02/02/21 100.00 4,341.83

-INDB0002201-103312742054-EULNHGSB1DABXA

DXAX

02/02/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000103313945097 02/02/21 100.00 4,241.83

-INDB0002201-103313945097-EULQUWSIVGCWND

K7EH

02/02/21 IMPS-103313317597-PRIYADHARSHINI-IOBA-XX 0000103313317597 02/02/21 2,000.00 2,241.83

XXXXXXXXX3660-MRS

02/02/21 UPI-BILLDESKTEZ-BILLDESK.SUN-DIRECT@ICIC 0000103319719169 02/02/21 230.00 2,011.83

I-ICIC0000555-103319719169-UPI

02/02/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000103319759192 02/02/21 300.00 1,711.83

-INDB0002201-103319759192-EULNSO2TQRVXQT

KRPW

02/02/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000103323785194 03/02/21 300.00 1,411.83

-INDB0002201-103323785194-EULQMRU313AJ8J

PPMC

03/02/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000103400882179 03/02/21 1,000.00 411.83

-INDB0002201-103400882179-EULUXAMT3CJV51

L1F8

03/02/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000103401893389 03/02/21 200.00 211.83

-INDB0002201-103401893389-EULMNH8L2EWTLK

Page No .: 13 Statement of account

MR GANESA PANDIAN M

3/171 SOUTH STREET

VIJAYAKARISALKULAM

VIJAYAKARISALKULAM VIRUDHUNAGAR

VIRUDHUNAGAR 626131

TAMIL NADU

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Registered

Statement From : 01/01/2021 To : 30/06/2021

Account Branch : TUTICORIN
Address : HDFC BANK LTD

NO 243, NORTH CAR STREET,
NEAR MUTTARAMMAN TEMPLE,

City : TUTICORIN
State : TAMIL NADU
Phone no. : 98406 73333
OD Limit : 0 Currency : INR
Email : GANESHMGT89@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 127322837
Account No : 50100265437547 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 15/05/2019
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001104 MICR : 627240003
Branch Code : 1104 Product Code : 161

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



YXSO

03/02/21 IMPS-103401643310-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PR-H 0000103401643310 03/02/21 2,000.00 2,211.83

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX7077-RUMMYCULTURE

03/02/21 UPI-SPORTA TECHNOLOGIES -DREAM11UPI@KOTA 0000103413999655 03/02/21 29.00 2,182.83

K-KKBK0000958-103413999655-PAYING TO SPO

RTA T

03/02/21 UPI-PHONEPE-EURONET@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-1034 0000103413989542 03/02/21 299.00 1,883.83

13989542-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

03/02/21 IMPS-103415422126-GANESA PANDIAN-HDFC-XX 0000103415422126 03/02/21 400.00 2,283.83

XXXXXXXXXX6754-OWN

03/02/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000103416495475 03/02/21 500.00 1,783.83

TM0123456-103416495475-EULUMAEBS7SE63SPT

P

03/02/21 IMPS-103417924688-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PR-H 0000103417924688 03/02/21 1,000.00 2,783.83

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX7077-RUMMYCULTURE

04/02/21 IMPS-103510364237-PRIYADHARSHINI-IOBA-XX 0000103510364237 04/02/21 1,000.00 1,783.83

XXXXXXXXX3660-MRS

04/02/21 UPI-EURONETGPAY-EURONETGPAY.PAY@ICICI-IC 0000103510047246 04/02/21 149.00 1,634.83

IC0000001-103510047246-UPI

04/02/21 UPI-DREAM11-DREAM11.UPI@YESBANK-YESB0000 0000103513358742 04/02/21 13.00 1,621.83

419-103513358742-PAYING TO DREAM11

04/02/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000103516910816 04/02/21 200.00 1,421.83

-INDB0002201-103516910816-EUL6FWHSKXWPHI

TLUO

04/02/21 UPI-SELVAKUMAR E-KUMAR6384008000@OKHDFC 0000103519529702 04/02/21 200.00 1,221.83

BANK-KVBL0001258-103519529702-UPI

04/02/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000103520872601 04/02/21 200.00 1,021.83

TM0123456-103520872601-EULV67RVTJ7WCZPEH

6

04/02/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000103521761111 04/02/21 200.00 821.83

-INDB0002201-103521761111-EULDGTRHW58MGX

CH7A
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04/02/21 IMPS-103522953360-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PR-H 0000103522953360 04/02/21 350.00 1,171.83

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX7077-RUMMYCULTURE

05/02/21 IMPS-103611364666-PRIYADHARSHINI-IOBA-XX 0000103611364666 05/02/21 500.00 671.83

XXXXXXXXX3660-MRS

05/02/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000103623086648 06/02/21 200.00 471.83

-INDB0002201-103623086648-EULJLK38UDUPCW

QAJO

06/02/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000103711713759 06/02/21 300.00 171.83

TM0123456-103711713759-EULW1PO8BMLZKMQRK

A

06/02/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000103713021930 06/02/21 170.00 1.83

-INDB0002201-103713021930-EULWI7VLAPJZJE

WZUH

06/02/21 .IMPS P2P 103009324708#30/01/2021 300121 MIR2103752551866 06/02/21 1.83 0.00

-MIR2103752551866

11/02/21 UPI-V S ARUNACHALAM-ARUN290470-1@OKAXIS- 0000104211834205 11/02/21 1,000.00 1,000.00

UTIB0002823-104211834205-UPI

11/02/21 IMPS-104211372812-PRIYADHARSHINI-IOBA-XX 0000104211372812 11/02/21 800.00 200.00

XXXXXXXXX3660-MRS

11/02/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000104212107152 11/02/21 150.00 50.00

-INDB0002201-104212107152-EULFD2VNWX7WVP

C86I

11/02/21 .IMPS P2P 102920306867#29/01/2021 300121 MIR2104161948366 11/02/21 4.16 45.84

-MIR2104161948366

11/02/21 .IMPS P2P 103009324708#30/01/2021 300121 MIR2104161948372 11/02/21 2.33 43.51

-MIR2104161948372

11/02/21 .IMPS P2P 103111388249#31/01/2021 310121 MIR2104161948155 11/02/21 4.15 39.36

-MIR2104161948155

11/02/21 IMPS-104217807574-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PR-H 0000104217807574 11/02/21 500.00 539.36

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX7077-RUMMYCULTURE

12/02/21 .IMPS P2P 103214390662#01/02/2021 010221 MIR2104263849950 12/02/21 4.14 535.22

-MIR2104263849950
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12/02/21 .IMPS P2P 103218367084#01/02/2021 020221 MIR2104364584401 12/02/21 5.90 529.32

-MIR2104364584401

12/02/21 .IMPS P2P 103313317597#02/02/2021 020221 MIR2104364584411 12/02/21 5.90 523.42

-MIR2104364584411

12/02/21 UPI-V S ARUNACHALAM-ARUN290470-1@OKAXIS- 0000104313321901 12/02/21 1,000.00 1,523.42

UTIB0002823-104313321901-UPI

12/02/21 IMPS-104313385414-PRIYADHARSHINI-IOBA-XX 0000104313385414 12/02/21 1,330.00 193.42

XXXXXXXXX3660-MRS

12/02/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000104315155632 12/02/21 190.00 3.42

TM0123456-104315155632-EULCSRCBNQTKBD7PN

E

12/02/21 UPI-GOOGLEPAY-GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS-UTIB00 0000104315167610 12/02/21 5.00 8.42

00553-104315167610-UPI

12/02/21 IMPS-104320608400-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PR-H 0000104320608400 12/02/21 500.00 508.42

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX7077-RUMMYCULTURE

13/02/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000104420978717 13/02/21 190.00 318.42

-INDB0002201-104420978717-EUL7EKUGR9XC1B

52YC

14/02/21 IMPS-104509340609-PRIYADHARSHINI-IOBA-XX 0000104509340609 14/02/21 200.00 118.42

XXXXXXXXX3660-MRS

14/02/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000104514343873 14/02/21 100.00 18.42

-INDB0002201-104514343873-EULJPQ9YIWTRT6

BZ1N

14/02/21 NEFT CR-IOBA0000747-PRIYADHARSHINI M-GAN IOBAN21045364379 14/02/21 43.00 61.42

ESAPANDIAN-IOBAN21045364379

14/02/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000104515137696 14/02/21 60.00 1.42

-INDB0002201-104515137696-EULJF1MVXSEFLC

FPHY

15/02/21 .IMPS P2P 103510364237#04/02/2021 040221 MIR2104468237116 15/02/21 1.42 0.00

-MIR2104468237116

16/02/21 UPI-S RAJARAMAN-SSUBAYA780@OKICICI-ICIC0 0000104712044697 16/02/21 300.00 300.00

000016-104712044697-UPI
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16/02/21 UPI-MR SAMAYESHWARAN R-9543232669@APL-ID 0000104712180834 16/02/21 290.00 10.00

IB000A024-104712180834-RAJARAM DUE

16/02/21 .IMPS P2P 103510364237#04/02/2021 040221 MIR2104674979833 16/02/21 1.42 8.58

-MIR2104674979833

17/02/21 .IMPS P2P 104211372812#11/02/2021 110221 MIR2104777763466 17/02/21 3.14 5.44

-MIR2104777763466

17/02/21 UPI-MAYILMURUGAN S-SMMAYIL@OKSBI-SBIN00 0000104821429662 17/02/21 600.00 605.44

09664-104821429662-UPI

17/02/21 IMPS-104821362673-PRIYADHARSHINI-IOBA-XX 0000104821362673 17/02/21 423.00 182.44

XXXXXXXXX3660-MRS

17/02/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000104821003445 17/02/21 165.00 17.44

-INDB0002201-104821003445-EUL6PAXVMXMYXB

JOCK

18/02/21 .IMPS P2P 103510364237#04/02/2021 040221 MIR2104881931299 18/02/21 1.30 16.14

-MIR2104881931299

18/02/21 .IMPS P2P 103611364666#05/02/2021 050221 MIR2104881942338 18/02/21 4.15 11.99

-MIR2104881942338

18/02/21 .IMPS P2P 104313385414#12/02/2021 120221 MIR2104882756723 18/02/21 3.14 8.85

-MIR2104882756723

18/02/21 NEFT CR-BKID0000200-SOUTHERN PETROCHEMIC BKIDB21049371575 18/02/21 2,051.00 2,059.85

AL INDU-GANESA PANDIAN M-BKIDB2104937157

5

18/02/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000104917325880 18/02/21 50.00 2,009.85

-INDB0002201-104917325880-EULSKHUV4HFXFQ

SJXW

18/02/21 IMPS-104921322280-PRIYADHARSHINI-IOBA-XX 0000104921322280 18/02/21 800.00 1,209.85

XXXXXXXXX3660-MRS

18/02/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000104923416096 18/02/21 200.00 1,009.85

-INDB0002201-104923416096-EULGDMFZZPSB25

UVJ7

18/02/21 IMPS-104923961177-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PR-H 0000104923961177 19/02/21 200.00 1,209.85

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX7077-RUMMYCULTURE
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19/02/21 IMPS-105010327728-PRIYADHARSHINI-IOBA-XX 0000105010327728 19/02/21 1,000.00 209.85

XXXXXXXXX3660-MRS

19/02/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000105013076107 19/02/21 200.00 9.85

-INDB0002201-105013076107-EULBY1WHJZPESA

WBH1

20/02/21 .IMPS P2P 104313385414#12/02/2021 120221 MIR2104984713636 20/02/21 2.76 7.09

-MIR2104984713636

20/02/21 .IMPS P2P 104509340609#14/02/2021 140221 MIR2105086874785 20/02/21 4.14 2.95

-MIR2105086874785

22/02/21 .IMPS P2P 104821362673#17/02/2021 180221 MIR2105291620485 22/02/21 1.96 0.99

-MIR2105291620485

22/02/21 NEFT CR-SBIN0001619-EMPLOYEE PROVIDENT F SBIN321053703672 22/02/21 34,967.00 34,967.99

UND ORGANIZATIO-GANESA PANDIAN M-SBIN321

053703672

22/02/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000105321032953 22/02/21 300.00 34,667.99

-INDB0002201-105321032953-EULEBM6RNFQTQG

PNLW

23/02/21 UPI-V S ARUNACHALAM-ARUN290470-1@OKAXIS- 0000105410107489 23/02/21 2,000.00 32,667.99

UTIB0002823-105410107489-UPI

23/02/21 UPI-XXXXXX8278-SBIN0016525-105411296689- 0000105411296689 23/02/21 1,000.00 31,667.99

UPI

23/02/21 .IMPS P2P 104821362673#17/02/2021 180221 MIR2105394280581 23/02/21 2.19 31,665.80

-MIR2105394280581

23/02/21 .IMPS P2P 104921322280#18/02/2021 190221 MIR2105394785915 23/02/21 4.15 31,661.65

-MIR2105394785915

23/02/21 .IMPS P2P 105010327728#19/02/2021 190221 MIR2105394785960 23/02/21 4.15 31,657.50

-MIR2105394785960

23/02/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000105414877194 23/02/21 400.00 31,257.50

-INDB0002201-105414877194-EULPZXBUT7ZE62

DYRR

23/02/21 IMPS-105414301245-PRIYADHARSHINI-IOBA-XX 0000105414301245 23/02/21 1,020.00 30,237.50

XXXXXXXXX3660-MRS
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23/02/21 IMPS-105415733484-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PR-H 0000105415733484 23/02/21 300.00 30,537.50

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX7077-RUMMYCULTURE

23/02/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000105416972595 23/02/21 200.00 30,337.50

-INDB0002201-105416972595-EULQX4N4DTZ238

BTYS

23/02/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000105418723283 23/02/21 200.00 30,137.50

TM0123456-105418723283-EULWOLDQZT3A4U3OD

Z

23/02/21 UPI-SATHISH D-DSATHISHKUTTY@OKSBI-SBIN0 0000105418126772 23/02/21 1,000.00 29,137.50

018613-105418126772-UPI

23/02/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000105419717944 23/02/21 300.00 28,837.50

-INDB0002201-105419717944-EULCQQNUBRSZXR

ZCMM

23/02/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000105423596881 23/02/21 300.00 28,537.50

-INDB0002201-105423596881-EULCV83TAK6JBN

EHMF

23/02/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000105423644911 24/02/21 300.00 28,237.50

-INDB0002201-105423644911-EULRENFSTXFTQA

J5QP

24/02/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000105509353996 24/02/21 300.00 27,937.50

-INDB0002201-105509353996-EULA3YTUFMLGEH

T4VR

24/02/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000105511555905 24/02/21 500.00 27,437.50

-INDB0002201-105511555905-EULXGPPYYQ7KV8

APDQ

24/02/21 IMPS-105515018516-GAMESKRAFT TECHNOLOG-H 0000105515018516 24/02/21 1,000.00 28,437.50

DFC-XXXXXXXX0992-RUMMYCULTURE

24/02/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000105515717702 24/02/21 200.00 28,237.50

-INDB0002201-105515717702-EULZELU2TBCPMS

9GEP

24/02/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000105516971810 24/02/21 300.00 27,937.50

TM0123456-105516971810-EULOWSEYMW9HAV6NH

Page No .: 19 Statement of account

MR GANESA PANDIAN M

3/171 SOUTH STREET

VIJAYAKARISALKULAM

VIJAYAKARISALKULAM VIRUDHUNAGAR

VIRUDHUNAGAR 626131

TAMIL NADU

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Registered

Statement From : 01/01/2021 To : 30/06/2021

Account Branch : TUTICORIN
Address : HDFC BANK LTD

NO 243, NORTH CAR STREET,
NEAR MUTTARAMMAN TEMPLE,

City : TUTICORIN
State : TAMIL NADU
Phone no. : 98406 73333
OD Limit : 0 Currency : INR
Email : GANESHMGT89@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 127322837
Account No : 50100265437547 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 15/05/2019
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001104 MICR : 627240003
Branch Code : 1104 Product Code : 161

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



R

24/02/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000105516136004 24/02/21 400.00 27,537.50

TM0123456-105516136004-EULQQXFLWXGV69NT2

Q

24/02/21 NEFT CR-RATN0000999-FIDUCIARY BILLING SO 0000000161984207 24/02/21 51.00 27,588.50

LUTIONS DIVISIO-GANESA PANDIAN-000161984

207

24/02/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000105521956817 24/02/21 200.00 27,388.50

TM0123456-105521956817-EULRUVRUXAVPWRP4A

D

24/02/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000105522281541 24/02/21 300.00 27,088.50

-INDB0002201-105522281541-EULEUGZZGW54EA

VRFC

25/02/21 UPI-AMAZON-AMAZON@APL-UTIB0000100-105608 0000105608917999 25/02/21 399.00 26,689.50

917999-REQUEST FROM AMAZO

25/02/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000105613388080 25/02/21 2,000.00 24,689.50

-INDB0002201-105613388080-EULE2WZOPZXHTX

EP56

25/02/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000105614283896 25/02/21 2,000.00 22,689.50

-INDB0002201-105614283896-EULKCXPNVNZEAI

8WAN

25/02/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000105615447847 25/02/21 2,000.00 20,689.50

-INDB0002201-105615447847-EULJMVMYSPMGPY

YXZJ

25/02/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000105615618982 25/02/21 500.00 20,189.50

-INDB0002201-105615618982-EULBZ9UXYY3N7X

WHD8

25/02/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000105615779745 25/02/21 1,000.00 19,189.50

-INDB0002201-105615779745-EULW7JJNKVHV2E

TTWF

25/02/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000105616095361 25/02/21 2,000.00 17,189.50

-INDB0002201-105616095361-EULXMDBRC8PMZK
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FJJG

25/02/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000105617483679 25/02/21 2,000.00 15,189.50

-INDB0002201-105617483679-EULTGUNTMRNSP5

4RY1

25/02/21 IMPS-105617082635-GAMESKRAFT TECHNOLOG-H 0000105617082635 25/02/21 2,000.00 17,189.50

DFC-XXXXXXXX0992-RUMMYCULTURE

25/02/21 UPI-S RAJARAMAN-SSUBAYA780@OKICICI-ICIC0 0000105618477433 25/02/21 300.00 17,489.50

000016-105618477433-UPI

25/02/21 IMPS-105618330051-PRIYADHARSHINI-IOBA-XX 0000105618330051 25/02/21 1,000.00 16,489.50

XXXXXXXXX3660-MRS

26/02/21 SPIC SALARY FEB21 0000102264153627 26/02/21 18,459.00 34,948.50

26/02/21 IMPS-105715024123-GAMESKRAFT TECHNOLOG-H 0000105715024123 26/02/21 6,000.00 40,948.50

DFC-XXXXXXXX0992-RUMMYCULTURE

26/02/21 IMPS-105719395718-PRIYADHARSHINI-IOBA-XX 0000105719395718 26/02/21 22,000.00 18,948.50

XXXXXXXXX3660-MRS

27/02/21 IMPS-105815012443-GAMESKRAFT TECHNOLOG-H 0000105815012443 27/02/21 2,000.00 20,948.50

DFC-XXXXXXXX0992-RUMMYCULTURE

27/02/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000105816650439 27/02/21 500.00 20,448.50

-INDB0002201-105816650439-EUL3DB6PFJWYD4

FFNQ

27/02/21 .IMPS P2P 105414301245#23/02/2021 230221 MIR2105700716903 27/02/21 5.90 20,442.60

-MIR2105700716903

27/02/21 UPI-XXXXXX1225-IOBA0000747-105822765658- 0000105822765658 27/02/21 500.00 19,942.60

UPI

28/02/21 UPI-DINESH G-GDINESH71098@OKICICI-IOBA00 0000105908727918 28/02/21 1.00 19,941.60

00747-105908727918-UPI

28/02/21 UPI-DINESH G-GDINESH71098@OKICICI-IOBA00 0000105908752061 28/02/21 2,000.00 17,941.60

00747-105908752061-UPI

01/03/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000106012450489 01/03/21 500.00 17,441.60

-INDB0002201-106012450489-EULK1JYSLEXHEQ

5UQH

01/03/21 IMPS-106012035845-GAMESKRAFT TECHNOLOG-H 0000106012035845 01/03/21 550.00 17,991.60
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DFC-XXXXXXXX0992-RUMMYCULTURE

01/03/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000106015038632 01/03/21 500.00 17,491.60

-INDB0002201-106015038632-EULEPRDMTUGW4M

SADV

01/03/21 IMPS-106015017802-GAMESKRAFT TECHNOLOG-H 0000106015017802 01/03/21 1,000.00 18,491.60

DFC-XXXXXXXX0992-RUMMYCULTURE

01/03/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000106022135949 01/03/21 600.00 17,891.60

-INDB0002201-106022135949-EULFTJBYZ7VNEI

VWFB

02/03/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000106103598136 02/03/21 500.00 17,391.60

-INDB0002201-106103598136-EULK7GQ9NJRXE4

RQ9T

02/03/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000106104616310 02/03/21 1,000.00 16,391.60

-INDB0002201-106104616310-EULHSGZNS6CUBG

OPUL

02/03/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000106104625381 02/03/21 1,000.00 15,391.60

-INDB0002201-106104625381-EUL52BWWTYHV7M

X24S

02/03/21 UPI-SATHISH D-DSATHISHKUTTY@OKSBI-SBIN0 0000106110180647 02/03/21 1,000.00 16,391.60

018613-106110180647-TK

02/03/21 .IMPS P2P 105618330051#25/02/2021 250221 MIR2106105536725 02/03/21 4.14 16,387.46

-MIR2106105536725

02/03/21 IMPS-106116057216-GAMESKRAFT TECHNOLOG-H 0000106116057216 02/03/21 2,000.00 18,387.46

DFC-XXXXXXXX0992-RUMMYCULTURE

03/03/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000106210694085 03/03/21 300.00 18,087.46

-INDB0002201-106210694085-EUL8BOYTRCMHX2

4URL

03/03/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000106212643769 03/03/21 400.00 17,687.46

-INDB0002201-106212643769-EUL9IQJFPV3EEH

DEXY

03/03/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000106212727594 03/03/21 200.00 17,487.46

TM0123456-106212727594-EULH9VIGUBWPR52CO
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R

03/03/21 .IMPS P2P 105719395718#26/02/2021 260221 MIR2106207722589 03/03/21 5.90 17,481.56

-MIR2106207722589

03/03/21 UPI-S RAJARAMAN-SSUBAYA780@OKICICI-ICIC0 0000106215639990 03/03/21 3,000.00 14,481.56

000016-106215639990-UPI

03/03/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000106217324530 03/03/21 500.00 13,981.56

-INDB0002201-106217324530-EULKMDWZ9JLSNO

XHNA

03/03/21 UPI-PHONEPE-BILLDESKPP@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-1 0000106227272081 03/03/21 299.00 13,682.56

06227272081-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

03/03/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000106222414284 03/03/21 2,000.00 11,682.56

TM0123456-106222414284-EULC6LBPW4KDFH2TS

D

04/03/21 IMPS-106307042212-GAMESKRAFT TECHNOLOG-H 0000106307042212 04/03/21 1,900.00 13,582.56

DFC-XXXXXXXX0992-RUMMYCULTURE

04/03/21 UPI-S RAJARAMAN-SSUBAYA780@OKICICI-ICIC0 0000106309134057 04/03/21 1,000.00 12,582.56

000016-106309134057-UPI

04/03/21 UPI-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PR-RAZOR.PAY@SBI-S 0000106314796726 04/03/21 523.95 12,058.61

BIN0016209-106314796726-MANTRA HUB MYNTR

AF

04/03/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000106314834610 04/03/21 500.00 11,558.61

-INDB0002201-106314834610-EULJMGARU2ZUZA

ZZKC

04/03/21 IMPS-106319320182-PRIYADHARSHINI-IOBA-XX 0000106319320182 04/03/21 2,000.00 9,558.61

XXXXXXXXX3660-MRS

04/03/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000106322164723 04/03/21 200.00 9,358.61

-INDB0002201-106322164723-EUL2PW1RNURREX

JXOG

05/03/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000106415099722 05/03/21 300.00 9,058.61

TM0123456-106415099722-EUL6D68ZXK6OWQASP

H

05/03/21 IMPS-106420301974-PRIYADHARSHINI-IOBA-XX 0000106420301974 05/03/21 1,000.00 8,058.61
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XXXXXXXXX3660-MRS

05/03/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000106422705592 05/03/21 2,000.00 6,058.61

TM0123456-106422705592-EULHA7XWIZOSNIST9

P

06/03/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000106508508428 06/03/21 2,000.00 4,058.61

-INDB0002201-106508508428-EUL4XGWBPDBNUK

SUCI

06/03/21 IMPS-106508052242-GAMESKRAFT TECHNOLOG-H 0000106508052242 06/03/21 2,700.00 6,758.61

DFC-XXXXXXXX0992-RUMMYCULTURE

06/03/21 UPI-GANESHPANDI M-GANESHPANDI567@OKAXIS- 0000106515704843 06/03/21 200.00 6,558.61

IOBA0000747-106515704843-UPI

06/03/21 UPI-ANAND P-ANANDPALSAKKARAI@OKICICI-IOB 0000106520722377 06/03/21 500.00 6,058.61

A0000747-106520722377-UPI

06/03/21 UPI-MAREES WARANG SO M-9626241423@YBL-TM 0000106511775472 06/03/21 1,050.00 5,008.61

BL0000003-106511775472-PAYMENT FROM PHON

E

06/03/21 UPI-SURYA PRAKASH M-PRABUSUPERSTAR80@OKA 0000106520969191 06/03/21 1,000.00 4,008.61

XIS-UTIB0002760-106520969191-UPI

06/03/21 UPI-MAREES WARANG SO M-9626241423@YBL-TM 0000106522000434 06/03/21 800.00 4,808.61

BL0000003-106522000434-PAYMENT FROM PHON

E

07/03/21 IMPS-106606378935-PRIYADHARSHINI-IOBA-XX 0000106606378935 07/03/21 1,200.00 3,608.61

XXXXXXXXX3660-MRS

07/03/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000106606630528 07/03/21 1,000.00 2,608.61

TM0123456-106606630528-EULAOVG1XOE5MYHGA

Y

07/03/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000106607658955 07/03/21 1,400.00 1,208.61

-INDB0002201-106607658955-EULR4TTQDXP4ME

SQWN

07/03/21 IMPS-106607008623-GAMESKRAFT TECHNOLOG-H 0000106607008623 07/03/21 4,000.00 5,208.61

DFC-XXXXXXXX0992-RUMMYCULTURE

07/03/21 UPI-GURUSAMY M-GURUSAMYMBA87@OKICICI-SBI 0000106609291581 07/03/21 2,000.00 3,208.61
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N0016525-106609291581-UPI

07/03/21 UPI-VEERAPUTHIRAN J-VEERAPPAN199305@OKIC 0000106609390688 07/03/21 500.00 2,708.61

ICI-IOBA0000747-106609390688-UPI

07/03/21 UPI-VEERAPUTHIRAN J-VEERAPPAN199305@OKIC 0000106613868254 07/03/21 500.00 2,208.61

ICI-IOBA0000747-106613868254-UPI

07/03/21 UPI-EURONETGPAY-EURONETGPAY.PAY@ICICI-IC 0000106620730175 07/03/21 230.00 1,978.61

IC0000001-106620730175-UPI

08/03/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000106715557798 08/03/21 400.00 1,578.61

-INDB0002201-106715557798-EULSVUDBFHJY5W

3HYQ

08/03/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000106716143534 08/03/21 500.00 1,078.61

-INDB0002201-106716143534-EULOGJHHJGDY2A

6EDJ

08/03/21 IMPS-106716212246-CASHFREE-HDFC-XXXXXXXX 0000106716212246 08/03/21 800.00 1,878.61

0175-RUMMYCULTURE CF

09/03/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000106807317697 09/03/21 500.00 1,378.61

-INDB0002201-106807317697-EUL74BBNYSDLQW

4GQH

09/03/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000106808521691 09/03/21 300.00 1,078.61

-INDB0002201-106808521691-EULFF72AUPZCZQ

ZYC6

09/03/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000106816407167 09/03/21 300.00 778.61

-INDB0002201-106816407167-EULHTRPTCJWNEF

VTWB

09/03/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000106818325435 09/03/21 300.00 478.61

-INDB0002201-106818325435-EUL2XT34ZPU64V

SDKX

09/03/21 UPI-RAZORPAY SORTWARE PV-RAZORPAY@MAIRTE 0000106818699049 09/03/21 300.00 178.61

L-AIRP0000001-106818699049-EULD1CGBPRVK7

L1BEU

09/03/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000106819758520 09/03/21 150.00 28.61

-INDB0002201-106819758520-EUL32YQK1FN2AG
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HBWP

11/03/21 NEFT CR-IOBA0000747-PRIYADHARSHINI M-GAN IOBAN21070517017 11/03/21 180.00 208.61

ESAPANDIAN-IOBAN21070517017

11/03/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000107014175568 11/03/21 200.00 8.61

-INDB0002201-107014175568-EULEMXP6XW8KCG

ZH3R

11/03/21 UPI-V S ARUNACHALAM-ARUN290470-1@OKAXIS- 0000107017198038 11/03/21 500.00 508.61

UTIB0002823-107017198038-UPI

11/03/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000107017530183 11/03/21 500.00 8.61

-INDB0002201-107017530183-EULKQRD5NMZARE

OV5X

12/03/21 UPI-V S ARUNACHALAM-ARUN290470-1@OKAXIS- 0000107117080888 12/03/21 1,000.00 1,008.61

UTIB0002823-107117080888-UPI

12/03/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000107118200153 12/03/21 500.00 508.61

-INDB0002201-107118200153-EULMKXAJKTYAAV

WXUB

12/03/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000107119584895 12/03/21 500.00 8.61

-INDB0002201-107119584895-EULB6YWZR1YLDX

DAIG

13/03/21 UPI-PANDIARAJ S-SHRIMEENAKSHIFIREWORKS@ 0000107210412501 13/03/21 500.00 508.61

OKSBI-SBIN0009664-107210412501-UPI

14/03/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000107309074859 14/03/21 500.00 8.61

-INDB0002201-107309074859-EULW5KF6TAP6CF

JM7X

16/03/21 UPI-V S ARUNACHALAM-9443373687@YBL-HDFC0 0000107589876519 16/03/21 1,300.00 1,308.61

001851-107589876519-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

16/03/21 UPI-S RAJARAMAN-SSUBAYA780@OKICICI-ICIC0 0000107518230274 16/03/21 200.00 1,108.61

000016-107518230274-UPI

16/03/21 IMPS-107520335696-PRIYADHARSHINI-IOBA-XX 0000107520335696 16/03/21 500.00 608.61

XXXXXXXXX3660-MRW

16/03/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000107522623262 16/03/21 200.00 408.61

-INDB0002201-107522623262-EULG9LQYO8DIKX
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1PNX

17/03/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000107611226620 17/03/21 200.00 208.61

-INDB0002201-107611226620-EULKOMA7XAKVGB

FKSO

17/03/21 .IMPS P2P 106319320182#04/03/2021 040321 MIR2107225289179 17/03/21 5.90 202.71

-MIR2107225289179

17/03/21 .IMPS P2P 106420301974#05/03/2021 060321 MIR2107326172053 17/03/21 4.14 198.57

-MIR2107326172053

17/03/21 .IMPS P2P 106606378935#07/03/2021 070321 MIR2107327722416 17/03/21 5.90 192.67

-MIR2107327722416

17/03/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000107621334210 17/03/21 180.00 12.67

-INDB0002201-107621334210-EULPP9DFU4RYRU

8CJ2

21/03/21 UPI-ANAND P-8940433877@YBL-IOBA0000747-1 0000108072218165 21/03/21 500.00 512.67

08072218165-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

21/03/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000108012079059 21/03/21 200.00 312.67

-INDB0002201-108012079059-EULNBXBQDUM374

CHSO

21/03/21 IMPS-108015389863-PRIYADHARSHINI-IOBA-XX 0000108015389863 21/03/21 300.00 12.67

XXXXXXXXX3660-MRS

22/03/21 CARD RE-ISSUANCE FEE 160321-MIR210794664 MIR2107946649672 22/03/21 11.71 0.96

9672

23/03/21 CARD RE-ISSUANCE FEE 160321-MIR210815042 MIR2108150423397 23/03/21 0.96 0.00

3397

27/03/21 UPI-V S ARUNACHALAM-ARUN290470-1@OKAXIS- 0000108619414087 27/03/21 1,000.00 1,000.00

UTIB0002823-108619414087-UPI

27/03/21 IMPS-108619351707-PRIYADHARSHINI-IOBA-XX 0000108619351707 27/03/21 517.00 483.00

XXXXXXXXX3660-MRS

27/03/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000108621041665 27/03/21 200.00 283.00

-INDB0002201-108621041665-EULJPRRY7GYOSV

ONYY

29/03/21 UPI-GURUSAMY M-GURUSAMYMBA87@OKICICI-SBI 0000108819342774 29/03/21 1,000.00 1,283.00
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N0016525-108819342774-PERSONAL

29/03/21 IMPS-108819353187-PRIYADHARSHINI-IOBA-XX 0000108819353187 29/03/21 500.00 783.00

XXXXXXXXX3660-MRS

30/03/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000108912248476 30/03/21 250.00 533.00

-INDB0002201-108912248476-EULAXKFUZPHBMY

M81P

30/03/21 .IMPS P2P 108619351707#27/03/2021 270321 MIR2108760970339 30/03/21 4.14 528.86

-MIR2108760970339

30/03/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000108916626159 30/03/21 80.00 448.86

-INDB0002201-108916626159-EUL3GUYCXK5PQZ

JRWQ

30/03/21 IMPS-108918359629-PRIYADHARSHINI-IOBA-XX 0000108918359629 30/03/21 200.00 248.86

XXXXXXXXX3660-MRS

31/03/21 .IMPS P2P 108819353187#29/03/2021 290321 MIR2109062416916 31/03/21 4.14 244.72

-MIR2109062416916

31/03/21 SPIC SALARY MAR 21 0000103313895246 31/03/21 19,312.00 19,556.72

31/03/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000109015334221 31/03/21 200.00 19,356.72

-INDB0002201-109015334221-EULXGC9PA2MRSF

2RRB

31/03/21 UPI-BILLDESKTEZ-BILLDESK.PREPAID-MOBILE@ 0000109015372229 31/03/21 299.00 19,057.72

ICICI-ICIC0000555-109015372229-UPI

31/03/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000109022308234 31/03/21 500.00 18,557.72

-INDB0002201-109022308234-EUL8YSEWTFYQFG

NCBL

31/03/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000109023394755 31/03/21 500.00 18,057.72

TM0123456-109023394755-EULDSGJJ9KMSQWSAP

N

31/03/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000109023503439 31/03/21 1,000.00 17,057.72

TM0123456-109023503439-EULXE1JE7SGKJV58D

M

01/04/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000109100572657 31/03/21 1,000.00 16,057.72

-INDB0002201-109100572657-EULBBQ9PF7TARD
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EK19

01/04/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000109100592006 31/03/21 2,000.00 14,057.72

TM0123456-109100592006-EULQQXRW7P7AYOSWP

U

01/04/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000109101613680 31/03/21 2,000.00 12,057.72

-INDB0002201-109101613680-EULOLDZXWJFE8W

KZAM

01/04/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000109101646901 31/03/21 5,000.00 7,057.72

-INDB0002201-109101646901-EUL2YR3CTBA9ZG

VDAV

01/04/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000109101653159 31/03/21 5,000.00 2,057.72

-INDB0002201-109101653159-EULTP5H5K6U2O6

JTKJ

01/04/21 CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 000000000000000 31/03/21 41.00 2,098.72

01/04/21 UPI-BILLDESKTEZ-BILLDESK.PREPAID-MOBILE@ 0000109111931890 01/04/21 16.00 2,082.72

ICICI-ICIC0000555-109111931890-UPI

01/04/21 UPI-GOOGLEPAY-GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS-UTIB00 0000109111998515 01/04/21 5.00 2,087.72

00553-109111998515-UPI

01/04/21 UPI-EURONETGPAY-EURONETGPAY.PAY@ICICI-IC 0000109112272732 01/04/21 49.00 2,038.72

IC0000001-109112272732-UPI

01/04/21 UPI-V S ARUNACHALAM-ARUN290470-1@OKAXIS- 0000109116782390 01/04/21 5,000.00 7,038.72

UTIB0002823-109116782390-UPI

01/04/21 IMPS-109116369064-PRIYADHARSHINI-IOBA-XX 0000109116369064 01/04/21 4,500.00 2,538.72

XXXXXXXXX3660-MRS

01/04/21 .IMPS P2P 108918359629#30/03/2021 300321 MIR2109164077130 01/04/21 4.14 2,534.58

-MIR2109164077130

01/04/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTUREONLINE@YBL- 0000109103996755 01/04/21 500.00 2,034.58

YESB0YBLUPI-109103996755-PAYMENT FROM PH

ONE

02/04/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTUREONLINE@YBL- 0000109290400372 02/04/21 300.00 1,734.58

YESB0YBLUPI-109290400372-PAYMENT FROM PH

ONE
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02/04/21 IMPS-109217306737-PRIYADHARSHINI-IOBA-XX 0000109217306737 02/04/21 1,000.00 734.58

XXXXXXXXX3660-MRS

03/04/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTUREONLINE@YBL- 0000109329318610 03/04/21 200.00 534.58

YESB0YBLUPI-109329318610-PAYMENT FROM PH

ONE

03/04/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTUREONLINE@YBL- 0000109336008736 03/04/21 100.00 434.58

YESB0YBLUPI-109336008736-PAYMENT FROM PH

ONE

03/04/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE.PAYU@INDUS 0000109316869822 03/04/21 150.00 284.58

-INDB0002201-109316869822-EUL8NK8DDJIYCT

ZT27

03/04/21 UPI-BILLDESKTEZ-BILLDESK.PREPAID-MOBILE@ 0000109316028718 03/04/21 16.00 268.58

ICICI-ICIC0000555-109316028718-UPI

03/04/21 IMPS-109318825666-CASHFREE PRIVATE LIM-H 0000109318825666 03/04/21 1.00 269.58

DFC-XXXXXX7325-BANK DETAILS VALIDATION B

RANCH

03/04/21 IMPS-109318751396-CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-H 0000109318751396 03/04/21 18,820.00 19,089.58

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0063-TRANSFER

03/04/21 IMPS-109319344130-PRIYADHARSHINI-IOBA-XX 0000109319344130 03/04/21 17,000.00 2,089.58

XXXXXXXXX3660-MRS

05/04/21 CARD RE-ISSUANCE FEE 160321-MIR210916482 MIR2109164824606 05/04/21 215.78 1,873.80

4606

05/04/21 CARD RE-ISSUANCE FEE 160321-MIR210916482 MIR2109164824616 05/04/21 7.58 1,866.22

4616

05/04/21 .IMPS P2P 107520335696#16/03/2021 170321 MIR2109164824625 05/04/21 4.17 1,862.05

-MIR2109164824625

05/04/21 .IMPS P2P 108015389863#21/03/2021 210321 MIR2109164824640 05/04/21 4.16 1,857.89

-MIR2109164824640

05/04/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000109522480594 05/04/21 200.00 1,657.89

TM0123456-109522480594-EUL7DRUWS3AGP4ZKL

N

05/04/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000109523889143 05/04/21 300.00 1,357.89
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TM0123456-109523889143-EULIJUGGRELQPQMTM

N

06/04/21 UPI-RAZORPAY-RAZORPAY@ICICI-ICIC0000001- 0000109606252265 06/04/21 300.00 1,057.89

109606252265-RBOX2131755035SECU

06/04/21 UPI-VEERAPUTHIRAN J-VEERAPPAN199305@OKIC 0000109614070694 06/04/21 400.00 657.89

ICI-IOBA0000747-109614070694-UPI

07/04/21 IMPS-109710313850-PRIYADHARSHINI-IOBA-XX 0000109710313850 07/04/21 500.00 157.89

XXXXXXXXX3660-MRS

07/04/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000109712396186 07/04/21 150.00 7.89

TM0123456-109712396186-EULQXB1U9A7DA6ATE

E

07/04/21 NEFT CR-IOBA0000747-PRIYADHARSHINI M-GAN IOBAN21097608712 07/04/21 400.00 407.89

ESAPANDIAN-IOBAN21097608712

08/04/21 UPI-BILLDESKTEZ-BILLDESK.PREPAID-MOBILE@ 0000109812339595 08/04/21 16.00 391.89

ICICI-ICIC0000555-109812339595-UPI

08/04/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000109816670602 08/04/21 150.00 241.89

TM0123456-109816670602-EUL8KDP46SVE3TC91

F

08/04/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000109816952650 08/04/21 100.00 141.89

TM0123456-109816952650-EUL2PW9NBAEPEBPLY

K

08/04/21 IMPS-109817729077-RZPX PVT LTD-HDFC-XXXX 0000109817729077 08/04/21 200.00 341.89

XXXXXXX9716-RUMMYCULTURE

09/04/21 NEFT CR-SBIN0001619-EMPLOYEE PROVIDENT F SBIN121099171771 09/04/21 3,000.00 3,341.89

UND ORGANIZATIO-GANESA PANDIAN M-SBIN121

099171771

09/04/21 IMPS-109921378522-PRIYADHARSHINI-IOBA-XX 0000109921378522 09/04/21 2,000.00 1,341.89

XXXXXXXXX3660-MRS

09/04/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000109923673183 10/04/21 100.00 1,241.89

TM0123456-109923673183-EULWQSKVJE5RFOT55

D

10/04/21 UPI-FANFIGHT-WCFNONLINE@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000110016254283 10/04/21 46.00 1,195.89
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110016254283-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

11/04/21 UPI-GURUSAMY M-GURUSAMYMBA87@OKICICI-SBI 0000110108893108 11/04/21 500.00 695.89

N0016525-110108893108-UPI

11/04/21 UPI-MARISELVI V-MARISELVI5@YBL-BKID00081 0000110116570478 11/04/21 500.00 195.89

52-110116570478-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

12/04/21 NEFT CR-IOBA0000747-PRIYADHARSHINI M-GAN IOBAN21102011958 12/04/21 200.00 395.89

ESAPANDIAN-IOBAN21102011958

12/04/21 NEFT DR-IOBA0000747-BALAGURUSAMY-NETBANK N102211473194613 12/04/21 90.00 305.89

, MUM-N102211473194613-OTHERS

13/04/21 UPI-BILLDESKTEZ-BILLDESK.PREPAID-MOBILE@ 0000110318434649 13/04/21 16.00 289.89

ICICI-ICIC0000555-110318434649-UPI

13/04/21 UPI-AMAZON-AMAZON@APL-UTIB0000100-110321 0000110321872708 13/04/21 230.00 59.89

872708-REQUEST FROM AMAZO

13/04/21 UPI-AMAZON PAY INDIA PVT-AMAZON.REFUNDS@ 0000110321099821 13/04/21 230.00 289.89

AXISBANK-UTIB0000100-110321099821-REFUND

FOR YOUR AM

13/04/21 UPI-EURONETGPAY-EURONETGPAY.PAY@ICICI-IC 0000110321547204 13/04/21 230.00 59.89

IC0000001-110321547204-UPI

13/04/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000110323152754 13/04/21 53.00 6.89

TM0123456-110323152754-EUL7N3HBWAMFRINUU

L

14/04/21 IMPS-110410707073-SHUHARI TECH VENTURE-H 0000110410707073 14/04/21 1.00 7.89

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX4779-SHUHARITECHVENTURESP

VTLTD 1RS TRANSFER

14/04/21 UPI-A RAJESHKANNAN-RK3554666@OKAXIS-UTIB 0000110413774538 14/04/21 2,000.00 2,007.89

0001374-110413774538-BULLET VALUATION

14/04/21 UPI-MUNIYANDI PANDI-MUNIYANDI3493@OKAXIS 0000110416293034 14/04/21 1,500.00 507.89

-FDRL0001191-110416293034-UPI

14/04/21 UPI-GOOGLEPAY-GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS-UTIB00 0000110416218102 14/04/21 4.00 511.89

00553-110416218102-EARNED FOR USING G

14/04/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000110420755909 14/04/21 100.00 411.89

TM0123456-110420755909-EULU7A84M7JJAGAN5
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D

15/04/21 UPI-MUNIYANDI PANDI-MUNIYANDI3493@OKAXIS 0000110510264122 15/04/21 400.00 11.89

-FDRL0001191-110510264122-UPI

15/04/21 .IMPS P2P 109116369064#01/04/2021 010421 MIR2110079843620 15/04/21 5.90 5.99

-MIR2110079843620

15/04/21 .IMPS P2P 109217306737#02/04/2021 020421 MIR2110079917003 15/04/21 4.14 1.85

-MIR2110079917003

15/04/21 .IMPS P2P 109319344130#03/04/2021 030421 MIR2110180965184 15/04/21 0.97 0.88

-MIR2110180965184

16/04/21 IMPS-110610019285-REMITTER-HDFC-XXXXXXXX 0000110610019285 16/04/21 1.00 1.88

3340-REMITTER

17/04/21 UPI-MANMATHAN R-8489515940@YBL-IOBA00007 0000110758207294 17/04/21 1,000.00 1,001.88

47-110758207294-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

17/04/21 1420209312/HUEYTECHNOLOGIESPRIV 0000211076100789 17/04/21 1.00 1,000.88

17/04/21 UPI-MUNIYANDI PANDI-MUNIYANDI3493@OKAXIS 0000110717326938 17/04/21 980.00 20.88

-FDRL0001191-110717326938-UPI

17/04/21 NEFT CR-UTIB0001705-FINKURVE FINANCIAL S AXISP00194480545 17/04/21 5,823.00 5,843.88

ERVICES LIMITE-GANESA PANDIAN GANESA PAN

DIAN-AXISP00194480545

17/04/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000110721964342 17/04/21 100.00 5,743.88

TM0123456-110721964342-EULCWSJUZ1N1MIFH9

8

18/04/21 IMPS-110819324140-SHANMUGAM-SBIN-XXXXXXX 0000110819324140 18/04/21 2,000.00 3,743.88

7266-DUE

19/04/21 UPI-PAYUMONEY-PAYUMONEY.PAYU@AXISBANK-UT 0000110911323376 19/04/21 300.00 3,443.88

IB0000000-110911323376-UPI TRANSACTION

19/04/21 .IMPS P2P 109319344130#03/04/2021 030421 MIR2110795244006 19/04/21 4.94 3,438.94

-MIR2110795244006

19/04/21 .IMPS P2P 109710313850#07/04/2021 070421 MIR2110795201638 19/04/21 4.15 3,434.79

-MIR2110795201638

19/04/21 .IMPS P2P 109921378522#09/04/2021 100421 MIR2110795315310 19/04/21 5.90 3,428.89

-MIR2110795315310

Page No .: 33 Statement of account

MR GANESA PANDIAN M

3/171 SOUTH STREET

VIJAYAKARISALKULAM

VIJAYAKARISALKULAM VIRUDHUNAGAR

VIRUDHUNAGAR 626131

TAMIL NADU

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Registered

Statement From : 01/01/2021 To : 30/06/2021

Account Branch : TUTICORIN
Address : HDFC BANK LTD

NO 243, NORTH CAR STREET,
NEAR MUTTARAMMAN TEMPLE,

City : TUTICORIN
State : TAMIL NADU
Phone no. : 98406 73333
OD Limit : 0 Currency : INR
Email : GANESHMGT89@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 127322837
Account No : 50100265437547 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 15/05/2019
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001104 MICR : 627240003
Branch Code : 1104 Product Code : 161

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



19/04/21 UPI-A RAJESHKANNAN-RK3554666@OKAXIS-UTIB 0000110913955158 19/04/21 500.00 3,928.89

0001374-110913955158-PER

19/04/21 REV 1420209312/HUEYTECHNOLOGIESPRIV 000000000000000 19/04/21 1.00 3,929.89

19/04/21 UPI-S RAJARAMAN-SSUBAYA780@OKICICI-ICIC0 0000110918861474 19/04/21 2,000.00 1,929.89

000016-110918861474-UPI

19/04/21 UPI-BILLDESKTEZ-BILLDESK.PREPAID-MOBILE@ 0000110920161574 19/04/21 555.00 1,374.89

ICICI-ICIC0000555-110920161574-UPI

19/04/21 UPI-EURONETGPAY-EURONETGPAY.PAY@ICICI-IC 0000110920217312 19/04/21 399.00 975.89

IC0000001-110920217312-UPI

21/04/21 UPI-KALIRAJ T-9994540105@YBL-BKID0008152 0000111192876458 21/04/21 700.00 275.89

-111192876458-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

22/04/21 UPI-AMAZON-AMAZON@APL-UTIB0000100-111223 0000111223292332 22/04/21 269.00 6.89

292332-REQUEST FROM AMAZO

25/04/21 NEFT CR-IOBA0000747-PRIYADHARSHINI M-GAN IOBAN21115180525 25/04/21 350.00 356.89

ESAPANDIAN-IOBAN21115180525

25/04/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000111516981684 25/04/21 300.00 56.89

TM0123456-111516981684-EULG5HFACYFQQZVA4

A

26/04/21 .IMPS P2P 110819324140#18/04/2021 180421 MIR2111325549020 26/04/21 5.90 50.99

-MIR2111325549020

26/04/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000111621455734 26/04/21 50.00 0.99

TM0123456-111621455734-EULUVQWSGCOQKLBPN

V

28/04/21 IMPS-111815385262-RAZORPAY COMPOSITE 2-H 0000111815385262 28/04/21 1.39 2.38

DFC-XXXXXXXX5595-H4IBDSWQKAXYIK

28/04/21 NEFT CR-IOBA0000747-PRIYADHARSHINI M-GAN IOBAN21118104014 28/04/21 40.00 42.38

ESAPANDIAN-IOBAN21118104014

30/04/21 SPIC SALARY APR 21 0000104305924142 30/04/21 27,947.00 27,989.38

30/04/21 IMPS-112013390389-PRIYADHARSHINI-IOBA-XX 0000112013390389 30/04/21 19,000.00 8,989.38

XXXXXXXXX3660-SALARY

30/04/21 UPI-BILLDESKTEZ-BILLDESK.PREPAID-MOBILE@ 0000112014762318 30/04/21 299.00 8,690.38

ICICI-ICIC0000555-112014762318-UPI
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30/04/21 UPI-MAYILMURUGAN S-SMMAYIL-2@OKICICI-ICI 0000112015530533 30/04/21 600.00 8,090.38

C0002340-112015530533-DUE

30/04/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000112015575377 30/04/21 500.00 7,590.38

TM0123456-112015575377-EULIDZHWCUJDICLNF

S

01/05/21 UPI-BILLDESKTEZ-BILLDESK.PREPAID-MOBILE@ 0000112111699448 01/05/21 149.00 7,441.38

ICICI-ICIC0000555-112111699448-UPI

01/05/21 UPI-GOOGLEPAY-GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS-UTIB00 0000112111739417 01/05/21 3.00 7,444.38

00553-112111739417-EARNED FOR USING G

01/05/21 IMPS-112112319983-SHANMUGAM-SBIN-XXXXXXX 0000112112319983 01/05/21 1,000.00 6,444.38

7266-DUE

02/05/21 UPI-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PR-RAZOR.PAY@SBI-S 0000112216788594 02/05/21 329.00 6,115.38

BIN0016209-112216788594-MAGIABYTETECHNOL

OG

02/05/21 NEFT CR-IOBA0000747-PRIYADHARSHINI M-GAN IOBAN21122396739 02/05/21 200.00 6,315.38

ESAPANDIAN-IOBAN21122396739

02/05/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000112222572731 02/05/21 100.00 6,215.38

TM0123456-112222572731-EULUMN1S4XWATJEKL

Y

03/05/21 UPI-GURUSAMY M-GURUSAMYMBA87@OKICICI-SBI 0000112308620593 03/05/21 1,000.00 5,215.38

N0016525-112308620593-UPI

03/05/21 NEFT CR-IOBA0000747-PRIYADHARSHINI M-GAN IOBAN21123416600 03/05/21 1,000.00 6,215.38

ESAPANDIAN-IOBAN21123416600

03/05/21 TP-HUEY TECHNOLOGIES-1420209312-27363 000000000000000 03/05/21 6,102.00 113.38

03/05/21 NEFT CR-SBIN0001619-EMPLOYEE PROVIDENT F SBIN321123005003 03/05/21 2,300.00 2,413.38

UND ORGANIZATIO-GANESA PANDIAN M-SBIN321

123005003

04/05/21 IMPS-112407375136-PRIYADHARSHINI-IOBA-XX 0000112407375136 04/05/21 1,000.00 1,413.38

XXXXXXXXX3660-MRS

04/05/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000112411939754 04/05/21 400.00 1,013.38

TM0123456-112411939754-EUL9RE3TVSCM7JSXL

E
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04/05/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000112412210113 04/05/21 400.00 613.38

TM0123456-112412210113-EULKUXSHMHRJYMQR5

T

04/05/21 IMPS-112412952240-RZPX PVT LTD-HDFC-XXXX 0000112412952240 04/05/21 700.00 1,313.38

XXXXXXX9716-RUMMYCULTURE

04/05/21 NEFT CR-UTIB0001705-FINKURVE FINANCIAL S AXISP00197494668 04/05/21 4,332.00 5,645.38

ERVICES LIMITE-GANESA PANDIAN GANESA PAN

DIAN-AXISP00197494668

04/05/21 UPI-V S ARUNACHALAM-ARUN290470-1@OKAXIS- 0000112417131672 04/05/21 500.00 5,145.38

UTIB0002823-112417131672-UPI

04/05/21 UPI-CASHFREEPAYMENTSINDI-CASHFREE.PAY@IC 0000112422785337 04/05/21 1,710.00 3,435.38

ICI-ICIC0000001-112422785337-CASHFREE PA

YMENT

05/05/21 IMPS-112507322155-SHANMUGAM-SBIN-XXXXXXX 0000112507322155 05/05/21 1,000.00 2,435.38

7266-DUE

05/05/21 IMPS-112511356656-SHANMUGAM-SBIN-XXXXXXX 0000112511356656 05/05/21 1,000.00 1,435.38

7266-DUE

05/05/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000112516321433 05/05/21 300.00 1,135.38

TM0123456-112516321433-EUL6ZYGFT5BVYCRGK

G

07/05/21 IMPS-112711318442-PRIYADHARSHINI-IOBA-XX 0000112711318442 07/05/21 500.00 635.38

XXXXXXXXX3660-MRS

07/05/21 .IMPS P2P 112013390389#30/04/2021 300421 MIR2112642905756 07/05/21 5.90 629.48

-MIR2112642905756

07/05/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000112722635456 07/05/21 100.00 529.48

TM0123456-112722635456-EULCHDNQ423MBPJDK

E

08/05/21 NEFT CR-IOBA0000747-PRIYADHARSHINI M-GAN IOBAN21128291303 08/05/21 50.00 579.48

ESAPANDIAN-IOBAN21128291303

08/05/21 IMPS-112808309854-PRIYADHARSHINI-IOBA-XX 0000112808309854 08/05/21 500.00 79.48

XXXXXXXXX3660-MRS

08/05/21 UPI-S RAJARAMAN-RAJARAMANS1273@OKICICI-I 0000112815225552 08/05/21 3,600.00 3,679.48
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CIC0000016-112815225552-UPI

08/05/21 UPI-V S ARUNACHALAM-ARUN290470-1@OKAXIS- 0000112815955322 08/05/21 3,600.00 79.48

UTIB0002823-112815955322-UPI

08/05/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000112821293888 08/05/21 70.00 9.48

TM0123456-112821293888-EULA35NHE4GIVE9TC

E

09/05/21 UPI-S RAJARAMAN-RAJARAMANS1273@OKICICI-I 0000112912400801 09/05/21 200.00 209.48

CIC0000016-112912400801-UPI

09/05/21 IMPS-112912328829-PRIYADHARSHINI-IOBA-XX 0000112912328829 09/05/21 200.00 9.48

XXXXXXXXX3660-MRS

10/05/21 UPI-SOWNDEESWARAN P-BALAJIESWARAN000037@ 0000113008660514 10/05/21 1.00 10.48

OKHDFCBANK-KVBL0001261-113008660514-UPI

10/05/21 UPI-SOWNDEESWARAN P-BALAJIESWARAN000037@ 0000113009673829 10/05/21 4,000.00 4,010.48

OKHDFCBANK-KVBL0001261-113009673829-UPI

10/05/21 UPI-MUTHU V-9442010970@YBL-SBIN0009664- 0000113092715250 10/05/21 4,000.00 10.48

113092715250-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

10/05/21 NEFT CR-ICIC0000104-EQX ANALYTICS PVT LT 000CMS1939380810 10/05/21 3,000.00 3,010.48

D PAYMENT ESCROW ACCOUNT-GANESA PANDIAN

MARIAPPAN-CMS1939380810

10/05/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000113015325331 10/05/21 500.00 2,510.48

TM0123456-113015325331-EUL47N7QBLPNUVJKG

K

10/05/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000113015649408 10/05/21 500.00 2,010.48

TM0123456-113015649408-EULERGVCSVSFH5UES

F

10/05/21 UPI-IRCTC APP UPI-PAYTM-IRCTCAPP@PAYTM-P 0000113065489911 10/05/21 71.80 1,938.68

YTM0123456-113065489911-OID1000027059673

36

10/05/21 33430456/AIRPIRCTC 0000211304139820 10/05/21 89.50 1,849.18

11/05/21 .IMPS P2P 112112319983#01/05/2021 010521 MIR2112850283863 11/05/21 4.14 1,845.04

-MIR2112850283863

11/05/21 .IMPS P2P 112407375136#04/05/2021 040521 MIR2112952030062 11/05/21 4.14 1,840.90
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-MIR2112952030062

11/05/21 .IMPS P2P 112511356656#05/05/2021 050521 MIR2112952559249 11/05/21 4.14 1,836.76

-MIR2112952559249

11/05/21 .IMPS P2P 112507322155#05/05/2021 050521 MIR2112952505729 11/05/21 4.14 1,832.62

-MIR2112952505729

11/05/21 IMPS-113109369578-PRIYADHARSHINI-IOBA-XX 0000113109369578 11/05/21 500.00 1,332.62

XXXXXXXXX3660-MRS

11/05/21 .IMPS P2P 112711318442#07/05/2021 070521 MIR2113053542556 11/05/21 4.14 1,328.48

-MIR2113053542556

11/05/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000113112917138 11/05/21 350.00 978.48

TM0123456-113112917138-EULOBJ79EODVPYACM

C

11/05/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000113114977532 11/05/21 500.00 478.48

TM0123456-113114977532-EULAOZ2TFOMFGGSRC

N

11/05/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000113117090194 11/05/21 200.00 278.48

TM0123456-113117090194-EUL4H6VSY4HZ2KTAU

T

12/05/21 IMPS-113201764772-RZPX PVT LTD-HDFC-XXXX 0000113201764772 12/05/21 300.00 578.48

XXXXXXX9716-RUMMYCULTURE

12/05/21 IMPS-113207209758-ACC VALIDATION BY ME-H 0000113207209758 12/05/21 1.00 579.48

DFC-XXXXXXXX1002-BANK ACCOUNT VALIDATION

12/05/21 .IMPS P2P 112808309854#08/05/2021 080521 MIR2113156268895 12/05/21 4.14 575.34

-MIR2113156268895

12/05/21 .IMPS P2P 112912328829#09/05/2021 090521 MIR2113257044191 12/05/21 4.14 571.20

-MIR2113257044191

12/05/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000113214913079 12/05/21 270.00 301.20

TM0123456-113214913079-EULHSBPVKTSMHUGW5

2

12/05/21 UPI-IRCTC APP UPI-PAYTM-IRCTCAPP@PAYTM-P 0000113206956619 12/05/21 71.80 373.00

YTM0123456-113206956619-COLLECT

13/05/21 UPI-S RAJARAMAN-RAJARAMANS1273@OKICICI-I 0000113317129338 13/05/21 100.00 273.00
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CIC0000016-113317129338-UPI

13/05/21 UPI-EURONETGPAY-EURONETGPAY.PAY@ICICI-IC 0000113318726556 13/05/21 230.00 43.00

IC0000001-113318726556-UPI

14/05/21 .IMPS P2P 113109369578#11/05/2021 110521 MIR2113360869791 14/05/21 4.14 38.86

-MIR2113360869791

14/05/21 NEFT CR-IOBA0000747-PRIYADHARSHINI M-GAN IOBAN21134024035 15/05/21 8.00 46.86

ESAPANDIAN-IOBAN21134024035

16/05/21 NEFT CR-RATN0000999-MPOKKET FINANCIAL SE 0000000176320153 16/05/21 960.00 1,006.86

RVICES PRIVATE-GANESH PANDIAN-0001763201

53

16/05/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000113614876787 16/05/21 205.00 801.86

TM0123456-113614876787-EULDIZAVYBXGVKFOQ

B

16/05/21 NEFT CR-RATN0000999-MPOKKET FINANCIAL SE 0000000176325227 16/05/21 960.00 1,761.86

RVICES PRIVATE-GANESH PANDIAN-0001763252

27

16/05/21 IMPS-113616657393-RZPX PVT LTD-HDFC-XXXX 0000113616657393 16/05/21 300.00 2,061.86

XXXXXXX9716-RUMMYCULTURE

16/05/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000113622347020 16/05/21 300.00 1,761.86

TM0123456-113622347020-EULJ8MGR7QBAQXEJO

D

17/05/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000113720537585 17/05/21 260.00 1,501.86

TM0123456-113720537585-EULVGDCTN3G7DUWQS

Y

17/05/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000113723634486 17/05/21 200.00 1,301.86

TM0123456-113723634486-EULQOYIHXF1VWTNHQ

N

17/05/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000113723701687 18/05/21 300.00 1,001.86

TM0123456-113723701687-EULBBQRA4TUPKADQN

1

18/05/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000113812000057 18/05/21 500.00 501.86

TM0123456-113812000057-EULPSWM1BC4IFPHTG
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E

18/05/21 UPI-GOOGLEPAY-GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS-UTIB00 0000113818939476 18/05/21 3.00 504.86

00553-113818939476-EARNED FOR USING G

19/05/21 UPI-S RAJARAMAN-RAJARAMANS1273@OKICICI-I 0000113911164222 19/05/21 1,000.00 1,504.86

CIC0000016-113911164222-UPI

19/05/21 UPI-A RAJESHKANNAN-RK3554666@OKAXIS-UTIB 0000113911301435 19/05/21 1,000.00 504.86

0001374-113911301435-FROM RAJARAMAN

19/05/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000113922336008 19/05/21 200.00 304.86

TM0123456-113922336008-EULM9NDHEY2KEPNSQ

5

19/05/21 IMPS-113923658170-RZPX PVT LTD-HDFC-XXXX 0000113923658170 20/05/21 200.00 504.86

XXXXXXX9716-RUMMYCULTURE

20/05/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000114012552279 20/05/21 200.00 304.86

TM0123456-114012552279-EULU1GCEEBDEWKJRQ

L

20/05/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000114021774050 20/05/21 300.00 4.86

TM0123456-114021774050-EULNSZJL37T2VYUJ1

6

20/05/21 IMPS-114023604261-RZPX PVT LTD-HDFC-XXXX 0000114023604261 20/05/21 500.00 504.86

XXXXXXX9716-RUMMYCULTURE

21/05/21 IMPS-114113391567-PRIYADHARSHINI-IOBA-XX 0000114113391567 21/05/21 500.00 4.86

XXXXXXXXX3660-MRS

21/05/21 UPI-S RAJARAMAN-RAJARAMANS1273@OKICICI-I 0000114114480895 21/05/21 1,000.00 1,004.86

CIC0000016-114114480895-UPI

21/05/21 UPI-MUTHUKUMAR P-MPMKUMAR666@OKICICI-TMB 0000114121021195 21/05/21 350.00 654.86

L0000403-114121021195-UPI

22/05/21 UPI-M THAMARAI KANNAN-THAMARAIVIJAY10@OK 0000114214238944 22/05/21 500.00 154.86

HDFCBANK-HDFC0001867-114214238944-UPI

22/05/21 UPI-MUTHUKUMAR P-MPMKUMAR666@OKICICI-TMB 0000114219034818 22/05/21 150.00 4.86

L0000403-114219034818-UPI

23/05/21 IMPS-114310381868-PRIYADHARSHINI-IOBA-XX 0000114310381868 23/05/21 2.00 2.86

XXXXXXXXX3660-MRD
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24/05/21 IMPS-114410252295-ACC VALIDATION BY ME-H 0000114410252295 24/05/21 1.00 3.86

DFC-XXXXXXXX1002-BANK ACCOUNT VALIDATION

24/05/21 IMPS-114410848454-CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-H 0000114410848454 24/05/21 705.00 708.86

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0063-TRANSFER

24/05/21 .IMPS P2P 114113391567#21/05/2021 210521 MIR2114283308251 24/05/21 4.14 704.72

-MIR2114283308251

24/05/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000114411899957 24/05/21 200.00 504.72

TM0123456-114411899957-EUL6NJL4TPKCBIP6S

8

25/05/21 UPI-RAMAR K-R830194@OKHDFCBANK-IOBA00007 0000114512372030 25/05/21 500.00 4.72

47-114512372030-UPI

26/05/21 UPI-MAREES WARAN G SO M-MAREESGANESH90@O 0000114613900572 26/05/21 2,000.00 2,004.72

KHDFCBANK-TMBL0000003-114613900572-UPI

26/05/21 HFT2KG4YYNK6AQ/RAZPSTASTASHFIN 0000211465405289 26/05/21 1,933.04 71.68

26/05/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000114622928730 26/05/21 60.00 11.68

TM0123456-114622928730-EULJCTQFFUCINCCTM

J

27/05/21 .IMPS P2P 114310381868#23/05/2021 230521 MIR2114586989830 27/05/21 4.14 7.54

-MIR2114586989830

27/05/21 UPI-S RAJARAMAN-RAJARAMANS1273@OKICICI-I 0000114720139282 27/05/21 500.00 507.54

CIC0000016-114720139282-UPI

27/05/21 UPI-KALIRAJ T-9994540105@YBL-BKID0008152 0000114717106873 27/05/21 500.00 7.54

-114717106873-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

29/05/21 UPI-V S ARUNACHALAM-ARUN290470-1@OKAXIS- 0000114918094958 29/05/21 500.00 507.54

UTIB0002823-114918094958-UPI

29/05/21 UPI-KALIRAJ T-9994540105@YBL-BKID0008152 0000114966020168 29/05/21 500.00 7.54

-114966020168-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

31/05/21 SPIC SALARY MAY 21 0000105314509582 31/05/21 19,994.00 20,001.54

31/05/21 UPI-CF MUF-CASHFREEMUF@YESBANK-YESB00000 0000115100521843 31/05/21 1,006.30 18,995.24

22-115100521843-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

31/05/21 UPI-MAREES WARANG SO

M-GMAREESWARAN3@YBL

0000115101827321 31/05/21 2,500.00 16,495.24
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-TMBL0000003-115101827321-PAYMENT FROM P

HONE

01/06/21 IMPS-115210396541-PRIYADHARSHINI-IOBA-XX 0000115210396541 01/06/21 10,000.00 6,495.24

XXXXXXXXX3660-MRS

01/06/21 UPI-S RAJARAMAN-RAJARAMANS1273@OKICICI-I 0000115210936945 01/06/21 1,500.00 4,995.24

CIC0000016-115210936945-UPI

01/06/21 TP-HUEY TECHNOLOGIES-1420209312-8800 000000000000000 01/06/21 4,630.00 365.24

01/06/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000115222293359 01/06/21 100.00 265.24

TM0123456-115222293359-EULCQP2F3QKX6JEHZ

U

01/06/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000115223446588 01/06/21 150.00 115.24

TM0123456-115223446588-EULVJKS1SEPD4ECZN

O

02/06/21 IMPS-115312873860-CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-H 0000115312873860 02/06/21 2,115.00 2,230.24

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0063-TRANSFER

02/06/21 UPI-KALIRAJ T-9994540105@YBL-BKID0008152 0000115337794477 02/06/21 800.00 1,430.24

-115337794477-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

02/06/21 NEFT CR-IOBA0000747-PRIYADHARSHINI M-GAN IOBAN21153304301 02/06/21 1,000.00 2,430.24

ESAPANDIAN-IOBAN21153304301

02/06/21 UPI-MUTHU V-9442010970@YBL-SBIN0009664- 0000115336742394 02/06/21 200.00 2,630.24

115336742394-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

02/06/21 UPI-GURUSAMY M-GURUSAMYMBA87@OKICICI-SBI 0000115316882491 02/06/21 1,300.00 1,330.24

N0016525-115316882491-UPI

03/06/21 UPI-EURONETGPAY-EURONETGPAY.PAY@ICICI-IC 0000115408243710 03/06/21 299.00 1,031.24

IC0000001-115408243710-UPI

03/06/21 IMPS-115409324598-PRIYADHARSHINI-IOBA-XX 0000115409324598 03/06/21 1,000.00 31.24

XXXXXXXXX3660-MRS

03/06/21 NEFT CR-UTIB0001705-FINKURVE FINANCIAL S AXISP00203080459 03/06/21 5,823.00 5,854.24

ERVICES LIMITE-GANESA PANDIAN GANESA PAN

DIAN-AXISP00203080459

03/06/21 UPI-CF PAY-CASHFREEPAY@YESBANK-YESB00000 0000115420584486 03/06/21 1,710.00 4,144.24

22-115420584486-CASHFREE PAYMENT
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03/06/21 IMPS-115420346389-PRIYADHARSHINI-IOBA-XX 0000115420346389 03/06/21 2,800.00 1,344.24

XXXXXXXXX3660-MRS

03/06/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000115421283692 03/06/21 310.00 1,034.24

TM0123456-115421283692-EULJIY8UA4TXYEWVF

B

04/06/21 IMPS-115508381560-PRIYADHARSHINI-IOBA-XX 0000115508381560 04/06/21 500.00 534.24

XXXXXXXXX3660-MRS

04/06/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000115522172048 04/06/21 200.00 334.24

TM0123456-115522172048-EULCYM15RRTUZX2VP

3

04/06/21 IMPS-115523926589-RZPX PVT LTD-HDFC-XXXX 0000115523926589 04/06/21 200.00 534.24

XXXXXXX9716-RUMMYCULTURE

05/06/21 IMPS-115610378186-PRIYADHARSHINI-IOBA-XX 0000115610378186 05/06/21 500.00 34.24

XXXXXXXXX3660-MRS

05/06/21 IMPS-115615757705-RZPX PVT LTD-HDFC-XXXX 0000115615757705 05/06/21 1,500.00 1,534.24

XXXXXXX9716-RUMMYCULTURE

05/06/21 UPI-GURUSAMY M-GURUSAMYMBA87@OKICICI-SBI 0000115615447724 05/06/21 1,500.00 34.24

N0016525-115615447724-UPI

06/06/21 UPI-GURUSAMY M-GURUSAMYMBA87@OKICICI-SBI 0000115704923012 06/06/21 500.00 534.24

N0016525-115704923012-PERSONAL

06/06/21 UPI-VEERAPUTHIRAN J-VEERAPPAN199305@OKIC 0000115716812631 06/06/21 200.00 334.24

ICI-IOBA0000747-115716812631-UPI

06/06/21 UPI-MUTHU V-9442010970@YBL-SBIN0009664- 0000115750561329 06/06/21 200.00 534.24

115750561329-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

06/06/21 UPI-RAMKUMAR R-RAM26032000@OKSBI-SBIN00 0000115718906722 06/06/21 200.00 334.24

00975-115718906722-UPI

07/06/21 IMPS-115809315149-PRIYADHARSHINI-IOBA-XX 0000115809315149 07/06/21 300.00 34.24

XXXXXXXXX3660-MRS

07/06/21 UPI-S RAJARAMAN-RAJARAMANS1273@OKICICI-I 0000115816861350 07/06/21 1,000.00 1,034.24

CIC0000016-115816861350-UPI

07/06/21 UPI-RAMKUMAR R-RAM26032000@OKSBI-SBIN00 0000115821304733 07/06/21 100.00 1,134.24

00975-115821304733-UPI
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08/06/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000115913679582 08/06/21 130.00 1,004.24

TM0123456-115913679582-EULH5U889RZJDJ9QC

T

08/06/21 IMPS-115918168296-RAZORPAY COMPOSITE 2-H 0000115918168296 08/06/21 500.00 1,504.24

DFC-XXXXXXXX5595-RUMMYCULTURE

08/06/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000115921414703 08/06/21 500.00 1,004.24

TM0123456-115921414703-EULW2BQGYG2MVQH7W

J

09/06/21 .IMPS P2P 115210396541#01/06/2021 010621 MIR2115906418250 09/06/21 5.90 998.34

-MIR2115906418250

09/06/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000116010056500 09/06/21 490.00 508.34

TM0123456-116010056500-EULAE7PWCQI3BVKSL

X

09/06/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000116014005743 09/06/21 500.00 8.34

TM0123456-116014005743-EUL8ZZQDMXXNZ7ZOC

U

09/06/21 IMPS-116015514863-RAZORPAY COMPOSITE 2-H 0000116015514863 09/06/21 1,500.00 1,508.34

DFC-XXXXXXXX5595-RUMMYCULTURE

09/06/21 UPI-A RAJESHKANNAN-RK3554666@OKAXIS-UTIB 0000116015858765 09/06/21 1,500.00 3,008.34

0001374-116015858765-PERS

09/06/21 UPI-S RAJARAMAN-RAJARAMANS1273@OKICICI-I 0000116037087556 09/06/21 12.00 3,020.34

CIC0000016-116037087556-UPI

09/06/21 UPI-CF MUF-CASHFREEMUF@YESBANK-YESB00000 0000116015937021 09/06/21 3,018.90 1.44

22-116015937021-CASHFREE PAYMENT

09/06/21 NEFT CR-SBIN0001619-EMPLOYEE PROVIDENT F SBIN521160166203 09/06/21 1,900.00 1,901.44

UND ORGANIZATIO-GANESA PANDIAN M-SBIN521

160166203

09/06/21 UPI-A RAJESHKANNAN-RK3554666@OKAXIS-UTIB 0000116017607289 09/06/21 1,500.00 401.44

0001374-116017607289-DUE

09/06/21 IMPS-116017612611-CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-H 0000116017612611 09/06/21 1,410.00 1,811.44

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0063-TRANSFER

10/06/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000116109701636 10/06/21 800.00 1,011.44
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TM0123456-116109701636-EULIFTV4S7OKSUDPM

M

10/06/21 IMPS-116115478592-CASHFREE PRIVATE LIM-H 0000116115478592 10/06/21 1.00 1,012.44

DFC-XXXXXX7325-BANK DETAILS VALIDATION R

UPEE REDEE

10/06/21 .IMPS P2P 115409324598#03/06/2021 030621 MIR2116111398112 10/06/21 4.14 1,008.30

-MIR2116111398112

10/06/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000116116378469 10/06/21 1,000.00 8.30

TM0123456-116116378469-EULTZXIHRUNBW7ZE2

4

10/06/21 UPI-A RAJESHKANNAN-RK3554666@OKAXIS-UTIB 0000116119821339 10/06/21 2,010.00 2,018.30

0001374-116119821339-PERS

10/06/21 UPI-CF MUF-CASHFREEMUF@YESBANK-YESB00000 0000116119867028 10/06/21 2,012.60 5.70

22-116119867028-CASHFREE PAYMENT

10/06/21 IMPS-116120789683-CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-H 0000116120789683 10/06/21 1,410.00 1,415.70

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0063-TRANSFER

10/06/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000116120450559 10/06/21 200.00 1,215.70

TM0123456-116120450559-EUL44AZWSEIBPNLYG

C

10/06/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000116121902632 10/06/21 200.00 1,015.70

TM0123456-116121902632-EUL8A3IBEYKRFCGOM

5

10/06/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000116122392494 10/06/21 200.00 815.70

TM0123456-116122392494-EULDUWB2JWQH2DKWV

Y

10/06/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000116123561927 10/06/21 100.00 715.70

TM0123456-116123561927-EULSVOCFVXK8PBJBA

O

11/06/21 IMPS-116209344497-PRIYADHARSHINI-IOBA-XX 0000116209344497 11/06/21 500.00 215.70

XXXXXXXXX3660-MRS

11/06/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000116209037035 11/06/21 200.00 15.70

TM0123456-116209037035-EULGRLCRVY2BVTLJW
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M

11/06/21 NEFT CR-IOBA0000747-PRIYADHARSHINI M-GAN IOBAN21162660918 11/06/21 500.00 515.70

ESAPANDIAN-IOBAN21162660918

11/06/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000116222441318 11/06/21 300.00 215.70

TM0123456-116222441318-EULB45P2XYFXWJTMP

A

11/06/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000116223688929 11/06/21 200.00 15.70

TM0123456-116223688929-EULKC1H38XFMFFBXG

W

12/06/21 NEFT CR-IOBA0000747-PRIYADHARSHINI M-GAN IOBAN21163670483 12/06/21 500.00 515.70

ESAPANDIAN-IOBAN21163670483

12/06/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000116308530787 12/06/21 500.00 15.70

TM0123456-116308530787-EULNP4VKVTPG5HPXY

Z

13/06/21 IMPS-116412541958-APOLLO FINVEST (INDI-H 0000116412541958 13/06/21 859.00 874.70

DFC-XXXXXXXX2559-CT132134689 BY

14/06/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000116506750434 14/06/21 73.00 801.70

TM0123456-116506750434-EULXTPSFNWVRDANHZ

W

14/06/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000116507812424 14/06/21 100.00 701.70

TM0123456-116507812424-EULF3PHEHDJQXYKAX

D

14/06/21 .IMPS P2P 115508381560#04/06/2021 040621 MIR2116213766216 14/06/21 4.14 697.56

-MIR2116213766216

14/06/21 .IMPS P2P 115420346389#03/06/2021 040621 MIR2116213766207 14/06/21 5.90 691.66

-MIR2116213766207

14/06/21 IMPS-116511374262-PRIYADHARSHINI-IOBA-XX 0000116511374262 14/06/21 600.00 91.66

XXXXXXXXX3660-MRS

14/06/21 .IMPS P2P 115610378186#05/06/2021 050621 MIR2116214327351 14/06/21 4.14 87.52

-MIR2116214327351

14/06/21 .IMPS P2P 115809315149#07/06/2021 070621 MIR2116315402502 14/06/21 4.14 83.38

-MIR2116315402502
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14/06/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000116522843254 14/06/21 80.00 3.38

TM0123456-116522843254-EUL4T1KPHPSF7M6SN

B

15/06/21 NEFT CR-IOBA0000747-PRIYADHARSHINI M-GAN IOBAN21166304554 15/06/21 100.00 103.38

ESAPANDIAN-IOBAN21166304554

15/06/21 .IMPS P2P 116209344497#11/06/2021 110621 MIR2116418221473 15/06/21 4.14 99.24

-MIR2116418221473

15/06/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000116614862865 15/06/21 95.00 4.24

TM0123456-116614862865-EULFTCSZGWQJQ9MPS

Y

15/06/21 IMPS-116618615234-SI CREVA CAPITAL SER-H 0000116618615234 15/06/21 1.00 5.24

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX1166-VERIFICATION

15/06/21 IMPS-116618616426-SI CREVA CAPITAL SER-H 0000116618616426 15/06/21 5,042.70 5,047.94

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX1176-KOINODISBURSAL

15/06/21 UPI-MPOKKET-MPOKKET.RZP@AXISBANK-UTIB000 0000116618102275 15/06/21 1,060.00 3,987.94

0100-116618102275-MPOKKETLOANREPAYME

15/06/21 NEFT CR-RATN0000999-MPOKKET FINANCIAL SE 0000000181864191 15/06/21 960.00 4,947.94

RVICES PRIVATE-GANESH PANDIAN-0001818641

91

15/06/21 NEFT CR-RATN0000999-MPOKKET FINANCIAL SE 0000000181865099 15/06/21 1,760.00 6,707.94

RVICES PRIVATE-GANESH PANDIAN-0001818650

99

15/06/21 KQRH64MEBNZ2NNOQDY/PAYUSUNDIRECT 0000211661735616 15/06/21 242.00 6,465.94

15/06/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000116622645036 15/06/21 200.00 6,265.94

TM0123456-116622645036-EULTMCUDWOSNGNFOJ

F

16/06/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000116700867002 16/06/21 100.00 6,165.94

TM0123456-116700867002-EULBERENOEKZMPHGS

X

16/06/21 UPI-MPOKKET-MPOKKET.RZP@AXISBANK-UTIB000 0000116709156878 16/06/21 1,068.00 5,097.94

0100-116709156878-MPOKKETLOANREPAYME

16/06/21 NEFT CR-RATN0000999-MPOKKET FINANCIAL SE 0000000181932934 16/06/21 920.00 6,017.94
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RVICES PRIVATE-GANESH PANDIAN-0001819329

34

16/06/21 IMPS-116710383924-SHANMUGAM-SBIN-XXXXXXX 0000116710383924 16/06/21 4,700.00 1,317.94

7266-RENT

16/06/21 UPI-S RAJARAMAN-RAJARAMANS1273@OKICICI-I 0000116707328385 16/06/21 200.00 1,517.94

CIC0000016-116707328385-UPI

16/06/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000116713845892 16/06/21 300.00 1,217.94

TM0123456-116713845892-EULADW9RYVWJMLIUQ

J

16/06/21 UPI-S RAJARAMAN-RAJARAMANS1273@OKICICI-I 0000116715961963 16/06/21 500.00 717.94

CIC0000016-116715961963-UPI

16/06/21 UPI-A RAJESHKANNAN-RK3554666@OKAXIS-UTIB 0000116716413590 16/06/21 500.00 217.94

0001374-116716413590-UPI

16/06/21 IMPS-116721622909-RAZORPAY COMPOSITE 2-H 0000116721622909 16/06/21 300.00 517.94

DFC-XXXXXXXX5595-RUMMYCULTURE

17/06/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000116812680826 17/06/21 300.00 217.94

TM0123456-116812680826-EULIO1H7WMAHTRWKR

W

17/06/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000116814843536 17/06/21 200.00 17.94

TM0123456-116814843536-EULISJNNK29XBW4C4

A

17/06/21 HO57VUDLQLP86T/FLEXSALARY 0000211683061078 17/06/21 1.00 16.94

17/06/21 IMPS-116815428568-VIVIFI INDIA FINANCE-H 0000116815428568 17/06/21 5,840.00 5,856.94

DFC-XXXXXXXX6781-FTTRANSFERP2A

17/06/21 UPI-CF MUF-CASHFREEMUF@YESBANK-YESB00000 0000116815713729 17/06/21 2,012.60 3,844.34

22-116815713729-CASHFREE PAYMENT

17/06/21 UPI-EURONETGPAY-EURONETGPAY.PAY@ICICI-IC 0000116816120984 17/06/21 149.00 3,695.34

IC0000001-116816120984-UPI

17/06/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000116819532110 17/06/21 300.00 3,395.34

TM0123456-116819532110-EULAAGKMLNWGEXEDA

J

17/06/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000116821234122 17/06/21 300.00 3,095.34
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TM0123456-116821234122-EULEZUA4XTZBB5ZV5

I

18/06/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000116913149400 18/06/21 300.00 2,795.34

TM0123456-116913149400-EULDRELGHRFBVRCUR

H

18/06/21 UPI-S RAJARAMAN-RAJARAMANS1273@OKICICI-I 0000116915727246 18/06/21 1,000.00 1,795.34

CIC0000016-116915727246-UPI

18/06/21 REV HO57VUDLQLP86T/FLEXSALARY 000000000000000 18/06/21 1.00 1,796.34

18/06/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000116922199869 18/06/21 200.00 1,596.34

TM0123456-116922199869-EULSAP7XZ6FAWBFJM

G

19/06/21 UPI-GURUSAMY M-GURUSAMYMBA87@OKICICI-SBI 0000117023530933 19/06/21 500.00 1,096.34

N0016525-117023530933-UPI

19/06/21 UPI-GANESHPANDI M-GANESHPANDI567@OKAXIS- 0000117023831756 19/06/21 50.00 1,046.34

IOBA0000747-117023831756-UPI

19/06/21 UPI-ENTERTAINMENTPAYTM-ENTERTAINMENT-PAY 0000117038249071 19/06/21 50.00 996.34

TM@ICICI-ICIC0000555-117038249071-OIDGAM

ESKRAFT9DJC6

19/06/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000117025400312 19/06/21 300.00 696.34

TM0123456-117025400312-EUL74CRTXU3GYG2CU

R

19/06/21 IMPS-117012047492-RAZORPAY COMPOSITE 2-H 0000117012047492 19/06/21 180.00 876.34

DFC-XXXXXXXX5595-RUMMYCULTURE

19/06/21 UPI-MUTHU V-9442010970@YBL-SBIN0009664- 0000117029797836 19/06/21 500.00 376.34

117029797836-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

19/06/21 UPI-BILLDESKTEZ-BILLDESK.PREPAID-MOBILE@ 0000117030510494 19/06/21 149.00 227.34

ICICI-ICIC0000555-117030510494-UPI

20/06/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000117132204737 20/06/21 220.00 7.34

TM0123456-117132204737-EUL8QGWEUQAFMHWZY

J

20/06/21 IMPS-117120942192-CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-H 0000117120942192 20/06/21 2,115.00 2,122.34

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0063-TRANSFER
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20/06/21 UPI-MOHANRAJ K-MOHANRAJKAILASH1234@OKAXI 0000117139885332 20/06/21 1.00 2,121.34

S-FDRL0001741-117139885332-UPI

21/06/21 UPI-RAMAR K-R830194@OKHDFCBANK-IOBA00007 0000117242284843 21/06/21 1,000.00 1,121.34

47-117242284843-UPI

21/06/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000117247623114 21/06/21 150.00 971.34

TM0123456-117247623114-EULCHFEHU8A7F1K2O

P

22/06/21 UPI-STASHFIN-STASHFIN.RZP@AXISBANK-UTIB0 0000117311946633 22/06/21 957.44 13.90

001507-117311946633-STASHFIN STASHFIN

22/06/21 IMPS-117312017021-APOLLO FINVEST INDI-HD 0000117312017021 22/06/21 822.00 835.90

FC-XXXXXXXX8487-TALA LOAN

22/06/21 UPI-IRCTC APP UPI-PAYTM-IRCTCAPP@PAYTM-P 0000117307689654 22/06/21 136.80 699.10

YTM0123456-117307689654-OID1000027511692

86

22/06/21 UPI-S RAJARAMAN-RAJARAMANS1273@OKICICI-I 0000117369189557 22/06/21 150.00 849.10

CIC0000016-117369189557-UPI

22/06/21 NEFT CR-INDB0000006-NIMISHA FINANCE INDI 0000000350891408 22/06/21 705.00 1,554.10

A PRIVATE LIMI-GANESA PANDIAN M-00035089

1408

22/06/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000117355274356 22/06/21 500.00 1,054.10

TM0123456-117355274356-EULAJTDHWTJ8SQPKN

P

22/06/21 UPI-S RAJARAMAN-RAJARAMANS1273@OKICICI-I 0000117357329551 22/06/21 500.00 554.10

CIC0000016-117357329551-UPI

22/06/21 IMPS-117321093877-RAZORPAY COMPOSITE 2-H 0000117321093877 22/06/21 500.00 1,054.10

DFC-XXXXXXXX5595-RUMMYCULTURE

23/06/21 UPI-PREMKUMAR

R-PREMDEVAN8284@OKHDFCBANK

0000117460866694 23/06/21 6,300.00 7,354.10

-HDFC0001860-117460866694-UPI

23/06/21 UPI-MUTHU V-9442010970@YBL-SBIN0009664- 0000117464585724 23/06/21 6,300.00 1,054.10

117464585724-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

23/06/21 UPI-V S ARUNACHALAM-ARUN290470@OKAXIS-UT 0000117413178244 23/06/21 25,000.00 26,054.10
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IB0001374-117413178244-UPI

23/06/21 UPI-V S ARUNACHALAM-ARUN290470-1@OKHDFCB 0000117464449601 23/06/21 25,000.00 51,054.10

ANK-HDFC0001851-117464449601-UPI

23/06/21 UPI-STASHFIN-STASHFIN.RZP@AXISBANK-UTIB0 0000117415509387 23/06/21 957.44 50,096.66

001507-117415509387-STASHFIN STASHFIN

23/06/21 IMPS-117417387730-PRIYADHARSHINI-IOBA-XX 0000117417387730 23/06/21 25,000.00 25,096.66

XXXXXXXXX3660-HOSPITAL

24/06/21 NEFT CR-ICIC0000104-EQX ANALYTICS PVT LT 000CMS1991610190 24/06/21 7,500.00 32,596.66

D PAYMENT ESCROW ACCOUNT-GANESA PANDIAN

MARIAPPAN-CMS1991610190

24/06/21 IMPS-117507337899-PRIYADHARSHINI-IOBA-XX 0000117507337899 24/06/21 25,000.00 7,596.66

XXXXXXXXX3660-HOSPITAL

24/06/21 IMPS-117509366921-PRIYADHARSHINI-IOBA-XX 0000117509366921 24/06/21 1,000.00 6,596.66

XXXXXXXXX3660-MRS

24/06/21 .IMPS P2P 116511374262#14/06/2021 140621 MIR2117332606677 24/06/21 4.14 6,592.52

-MIR2117332606677

24/06/21 .IMPS P2P 116710383924#16/06/2021 160621 MIR2117433881370 24/06/21 5.90 6,586.62

-MIR2117433881370

24/06/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000117580970513 24/06/21 500.00 6,086.62

TM0123456-117580970513-EULV4K6KWM3KACFDB

F

24/06/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000117581116712 24/06/21 2,000.00 4,086.62

TM0123456-117581116712-EULASQPS4RDEKGYP4

S

24/06/21 IMPS-117523194240-RAZORPAY COMPOSITE 2-H 0000117523194240 24/06/21 2,500.00 6,586.62

DFC-XXXXXXXX5595-RUMMYCULTURE

25/06/21 UPI-CASHFREEPAYMENTSINDI-CASHFREE.PAY@IC 0000117682276274 25/06/21 1,040.00 5,546.62

ICI-ICIC0000001-117682276274-CASHFREE PA

YMENT

25/06/21 IMPS-117612169878-APOLLO FINVEST (INDI-H 0000117612169878 25/06/21 1,638.00 7,184.62

DFC-XXXXXXXX2559-CT137750044 BY

25/06/21 UPI-EURONETGPAY-EURONETGPAY.PAY@ICICI-IC 0000117685066307 25/06/21 299.00 6,885.62
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IC0000001-117685066307-UPI

25/06/21 IMPS-117615301419-PRIYADHARSHINI-IOBA-XX 0000117615301419 25/06/21 1,000.00 5,885.62

XXXXXXXXX3660-MRS

25/06/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000117687729474 25/06/21 500.00 5,385.62

TM0123456-117687729474-EULD5NWNAGTXPKD9J

3

25/06/21 IMPS-117617121664-RAZORPAY COMPOSITE 2-H 0000117617121664 25/06/21 350.00 5,735.62

DFC-XXXXXXXX5595-RUMMYCULTURE

26/06/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000117791388171 26/06/21 1,000.00 4,735.62

TM0123456-117791388171-EULX1H36QCHZEQI23

5

26/06/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000117791413182 26/06/21 1,000.00 3,735.62

TM0123456-117791413182-EUL5VDCPAB1HMSHVR

G

26/06/21 UPI-APOLLO-APOLLO.RZP@AXISBANK-UTIB00015 0000117707860385 26/06/21 1,074.34 2,661.28

06-117707860385-APOLLO FINVEST IND

26/06/21 IMPS-117708011567-APOLLO FINVEST INDI-HD 0000117708011567 26/06/21 822.00 3,483.28

FC-XXXXXXXX8487-TALA LOAN

26/06/21 IMPS-117715997997-RAZORPAY COMPOSITE 2-H 0000117715997997 26/06/21 1,000.00 4,483.28

DFC-XXXXXXXX5595-RUMMYCULTURE

26/06/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000117797947330 26/06/21 1,000.00 3,483.28

TM0123456-117797947330-EULASGDLJTH14CQAG

F

26/06/21 UPI-CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-CASHFREE@HDFCBA 0000117700874695 26/06/21 3,018.90 464.38

NK-HDFC0004460-117700874695-CASHFREE PAY

MENT

26/06/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000117700892873 26/06/21 450.00 14.38

TM0123456-117700892873-EUL2IC3XKNNFNRP65

3

26/06/21 IMPS-117723934471-CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-H 0000117723934471 27/06/21 2,820.00 2,834.38

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0063-TRANSFER

27/06/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000117809126025 27/06/21 200.00 2,634.38
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TM0123456-117809126025-EULRYPZPVNVWVGDAY

O

28/06/21 UPI-V S ARUNACHALAM-ARUN290470-1@OKHDFCB 0000117911548428 28/06/21 10,000.00 12,634.38

ANK-HDFC0001851-117911548428-UPI

28/06/21 UPI-XXXXXX8888-INDB0000722-117911557060- 0000117911557060 28/06/21 1,006.00 11,628.38

UPI

28/06/21 IMPS-117910345432-PRIYADHARSHINI-IOBA-XX 0000117910345432 28/06/21 10,500.00 1,128.38

XXXXXXXXX3660-MRS

28/06/21 .IMPS P2P 117417387730#23/06/2021 230621 MIR2117640336802 28/06/21 5.90 1,122.48

-MIR2117640336802

28/06/21 .IMPS P2P 117507337899#24/06/2021 240621 MIR2117740674049 28/06/21 5.90 1,116.58

-MIR2117740674049

28/06/21 .IMPS P2P 117509366921#24/06/2021 240621 MIR2117740657209 28/06/21 4.14 1,112.44

-MIR2117740657209

28/06/21 NEFT CR-INDB0000006-NIMISHA FINANCE INDI 0000000351592090 28/06/21 1,410.00 2,522.44

A PRIVATE LIMI-GANESA PANDIAN M-00035159

2090

28/06/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000117918989516 28/06/21 500.00 2,022.44

TM0123456-117918989516-EULMQVCGE2QDRKE5U

S

28/06/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000117919403967 28/06/21 500.00 1,522.44

TM0123456-117919403967-EULMBPTDVCNWO6AXE

Z

29/06/21 UPI-A RAJESHKANNAN-RK3554666@OKAXIS-UTIB 0000118020640112 29/06/21 1,000.00 522.44

0001374-118020640112-UPI

29/06/21 UPI-S RAJARAMAN-RAJARAMANS1273@OKICICI-I 0000118045987655 29/06/21 300.00 822.44

CIC0000016-118045987655-UPI

29/06/21 IMPS-118016334498-PRIYADHARSHINI-IOBA-XX 0000118016334498 29/06/21 500.00 322.44

XXXXXXXXX3660-MEA

29/06/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000118028334983 29/06/21 200.00 122.44

TM0123456-118028334983-EUL67Z9WCMAFU7WYM

Z
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30/06/21 UPI-S RAJARAMAN-RAJARAMANS1273@OKICICI-I 0000118152943961 30/06/21 300.00 422.44

CIC0000016-118152943961-UPI

30/06/21 UPI-PRASATH V-PRASATHVBSC@OKSBI-SBIN000 0000118131768278 30/06/21 300.00 122.44

4881-118131768278-UPI

30/06/21 .IMPS P2P 117910345432#28/06/2021 280621 MIR2118144876496 30/06/21 5.90 116.54

-MIR2118144876496

30/06/21 SPIC SALARY JUN 21 0000106300430616 30/06/21 19,331.00 19,447.54

30/06/21 UPI-KISSHT-KISSHT@YESBANK-YESB0000058-11 0000118136382941 30/06/21 6,574.19 12,873.35

8136382941-PAYM56215353238341

30/06/21 IMPS-118117985946-SI CREVA CAPITAL SER-H 0000118117985946 30/06/21 5,886.49 18,759.84

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX1176-KOINODISBURSAL

30/06/21 UPI-AMAZON-AMAZON@APL-UTIB0000100-118118 0000118118953437 30/06/21 587.00 18,172.84

953437-REQUEST FROM AMAZO

30/06/21 UPI-ANAND P-ANANDPALSAKKARAI@OKICICI-IOB 0000118138234765 30/06/21 500.00 17,672.84

A0000747-118138234765-UPI

30/06/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000118140172747 30/06/21 300.00 17,372.84

TM0123456-118140172747-EUL4S3TSN5U35KVM2

L

30/06/21 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYTM-57527813@PAYTM-PY 0000118140728513 30/06/21 300.00 17,072.84

TM0123456-118140728513-EULHR62NDJV8H3KGM

X

01/07/21 CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 000000000000000 30/06/21 13.00 17,085.84

STATEMENT SUMMARY :-
Opening Balance Dr Count Cr Count Debits Credits Closing Bal

1,401.01 536 180 429,486.55 445,171.38 17,085.84

Generated On: 06-JUL-2021 15:09:38 Generated By:
127322837

Requesting Branch Code: 1104
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This is a computer generated statement and does

not require signature.
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